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5.1.1 : Number of Students benefitted by scholarships and Free ships provided by the institution,
Government and Non-Governmentagencies during the academic year: 2021-2022
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5.1.1: Number of students benefitted by scholarships and Freeships provided by the institution,
Government and Non-Government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the
academic year 2021-2022.

The Government of Telangana under the leadership of honorable Chief Minister is providing POST
MatricScholarshipsScheme (Fee Reimbursement: Scheme) to provide higher education to the

students of economically backward areas and to uplift there from poverty.

Government have enhanced the income ceilings for the award of Post-Matric Scholarships from
Rs.1.00 lakh per annum to Rs.2.00 lakhs for Professional and Non-Professional courses from the
academic year 2011-12, vide G.0.Ms.No.60, SW (Edn.2) Dept., Dt.27-09- 2011. The procedure of
sanction of Scholarships is made Online (e-PASS portal) from the year 2008-09; vide
G.0.Ms.No.143, SW (Edn.2) Dept., Dt.15~ 13 07-2008. The system of sanction of Scholarships has
been improvised by making it totally online with 100% Aadhar enabled admissions and one-time

bio-metric authentication and further cross verification with data base of SSC & Intermediate boards,

CET data of professional and post-graduation courses.

The benefited students list is downloaded from the website https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/ with
USER ID 10895. The all evidences of tsepass website is attached to the document.

The following is the list of students who have got scholarship from the Government of Telangana as
part of the existing government fee reimbursement scheme for students during the academic year
2021-2022. The total number of students receiving scholarships are 1068.The total scholarship
amount of Rs 69,78,000has been received for 1068 students for the Academic Year 2021-2022.
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AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE,New Delhi, Recg. by Govt. of T.S & Affiliated to INTUH, Hyderabad)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet(M), RR (Dist), Near Ramoji Film City, Hyderabad -501512.

List of the students who are eligible and availing Telangana Govt Scholarship for the
academic year 2021-2022.

Hallticket Govs

S.No COURSE Name of the student No scholorship

Amount
1 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | MASAPAKA BABU 21Q61A6728 65000
2 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | CHEPYALA VENU 21Q61A6712 65000
3 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | DOMA SRUJALEENA 21Q61A6718 65000
4 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | POLIGERI SWATHI 21Q61A6743 65000
5 | BTECH-CSDS/I | MASAPAKA ANIL 21Q61A6727 65000
6 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | BHUKYA AJAY KUMAR 21Q61A6708 65000
7 | B.TECH-CSDS/1 gﬁﬁgﬁg&m 21Q61A6716 65000
B.TECH-CSDS/I | BANOTH SUNIL 21Q61A6705 65000
9 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | GOUNIVAMSHIKRISHNA | 21Q61A6723 35000
10 |BTECH-CSDS/I |BOLLA SHAINITHA 21Q61A6709 35000
11 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | ANDRAPU PRAVEEN KUMAR | 21Q61A6702 35000
12 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | GOUNIHARIKA GOUD 21Q61A6722 35000
13 | B.TECH-CSDS/1 |NNAVEEN KUMAR 21Q61A6737 35000
14 |B.TECH-CSDS/I |NARMALA SHASHIKUMAR | 21Q61A6738 35000
15 |B.TECH-CSDS/1 %‘Eﬁgﬁﬁf 21Q61A6729 35000
16 |B.TECH-CSDS/I |D PRIYANKA 21Q61A6715 35000
17 | B.TECH-CSDS/1 ggKUgNAGARI SATHRAAARL | o iastagis 35000
18 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | PEDDAVORA ARUN 21Q61A6741 35000
19 |B.TECH-CSDS/I |NOMULA HARSHITHA 21Q61A6739 35000
20 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | MENDE VAMSHI 21Q61A6730 35000
21 |B.TECH-CSDS/I |MUSTI AKHILESH 21Q61A6736 35000
22 | B.TECH-CSDS/1 2%’%’&? S 21Q61A6710 65000
23 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | DODDI SHIVANI 21Q61A6717 35000
24 |B.TECH-CSDS/I |CHITUKULA BHARGAVI 21Q61A6714 35000
25 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | BARLA SIRISHA 21Q61A6707 35000
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26 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | CHINTHAKUNTLA POOJA | 21Q61A6713 35000
27 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | VAISHNAVI YELDANDI 21Q61A6745 35000
28 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | BARAPATI VINAY 21Q61A6706 35000
29 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | PITLA ASHWINI 21Q61A6742 35000
30 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | GATTU MANI KUMAR 21Q61A6721 35000
31 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | THORPUNURIRAKSHITHA | 21Q61A6744 35000
32 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | BALGAM PRADEEP 21Q61A6703 35000
33 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | CHELAKAPALLILIKHITHA | 21Q61A6711 65000
34 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | ELLENDULA SHRAVANI 21Q61A6719 35000
35 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | BANDARI VINOD 21Q61A6704 35000
36 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | MOTHEY MANIDEEP 21Q61A6734 35000
37 |B.TECH-CSDS/I | MERGU RITHIKA 21Q61A6731 35000
38 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | PABBU RAVITEJA 21Q61A6740 35000
39 | BTECH-CSDS/I | GALVA ARCHANA 21Q61A6720 35000
40 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | MUDUGANTI SAMATHA 21Q61A6735 35000
41 |B.TECH-CSDS/I |JITYALA MAHENDER REDDY | 21Q61A6724 35000
42 |BTECH-CSDS/I | ALLALA BHARATH REDDY | 21Q61A6701 35000
43 | BTECHCSDS/L | oy NBABU 21Q61A6726 35000
44 | B.TECH-CSDS/1 | MOTE SATHYA VANI 21Q61A6733 35000
45 | B.TECH-CSDS/I | MOHAMMED SHAKEER 21Q61A6732 65000
46 |B.TECH-CSDS/2 | M JYOTHI 20Q61A6704 65000
47 | B.TECH-CSDS/2 gmggﬁlamm 21Q65A6701 65000
48 | BTECH-CSDS/2 | THUM SHANTHI KUMAR 21Q65A6702 35000
BHUTHARAJU
49 |B.TECH-CSDS/2 | SHIVASHANKARA 20Q61A6701 35000
VARAPRASAD
50 | B.TECH-CSDS/2 | MADUGULA KARTHIKEYA | 20Q61A6705 35000
51 | B.TECH-CSDS/2 | BOBBULOLU PAVANI 20Q61A6702 35000
52 | B.TECH-CSDS/2 | YANAPU VIJAY 21Q65A6703 35000
53 | B.TECH-CSDS/2 | DESHAVENI AKSHAYARAO | 20Q61A6703 35000
54 |B.TECH-AIML/1 | DOLAI SOUVIK 21Q61A6608 65000
55 | BTECH-AIML/I | GOVATHOTI SRIKAR 21Q61A6614 | - 65000
D
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PRIYATHAM
56 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | SEELAM VIJAYA SAGAR 21Q61A6643 65000
57 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | SAPAVATH RANGA 21Q61A6642 65000
58 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | JARPULA CHARAN 21Q61A6616 65000
59 | BTECH-AIML/1 | AMBOTH NARESH 21Q61A6603 65000
60 | B.TECH-AIML/1 |JATOTHU SUMAN 21Q61A6617 65000
61 B.TECH-AIML/1 | MUDAVATH SANTHOSH 21Q61A6630 65000
62 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | BANOTH KAMALAKAR 21Q61A6605 65000
63 B.TECH-AIML/1 | CHANDRAGIRI RAJESH 21Q61A6606 35000
64 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | GONTLA GANESH 21Q61A6613 35000
65 | BTECH-AIML/1 | EMBADI NIHARIKA 21Q61A6609 65000
66 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | MANDA USHA RANI 21Q61A6627 35000
67 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | THOTLA RISHITHA 21Q61A6644 35000
68 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | PANJA AJAY KUMAR 21Q61A6636 35000
69 | BTECH-AIML/1 | PACHIGOLLA ISRAEL RAJU | 21Q61A6635 35000
70 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | NAGARJUNAPU BHUVANA 21Q61A6631 35000
71 B.TECH-AIML/1 | GOLI THARUN 21Q61A6612 35000
72 | BTECH-AIML/1 | MADUGULA DEEKSHITHA 21Q61A6622 35000
73 | B.TECH-AIML/1 ]I;%?{UGZULATI TR 21Q61A6637 35000
74 | BTECH-AIML/1 | M SV S LAASYA LAHARI 21Q61A6621 35000
75 B.TECH-AIML/1 | GANDLA SRINU 21Q61A6610 35000
76 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | CHERUKU ARCHANA 21Q61A6607 35000
77 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | GODUGU SAI SANJAY 21Q61A6611 35000
78 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | ANKULGARI VEENA 21Q61A6604 35000
79 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | GUNDU MAHENDRA 21Q61A6615 35000
80 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | MANGAJI BHAVANA 21Q61A6628 35000
81 B.TECH-AIML/1 | KOWDAGANI BHAVANI 21Q61A6620 35000
82 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | NARKETPALLY GAYATRI 21Q61A6632 35000
83 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | PUNNA RAJASHEKHAR 21Q61A6638 35000
84 | BTECH-AIML/1 | NAYAKAWADI ANURADHA | 21Q61A6633 35000
85 B.TECH-AIML/1 | RALLABANDI PUJITHA 21Q61A6639 35000
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86 |B.TECH-AIML/I | MARATI GOUTHAM 21Q61A6629 35000
87 |B.TECH-AIML/I | RAPELLI HARIPRIYA 21Q61A6641 35000
88 | B.TECH-AIML/I | KAMMARI RAJASRUTHI 21Q61A6619 35000
89 | B.TECH-AIML/I | MANDA JASWANTH 21Q61A6625 35000
90 | B.TECH-AIML/1 &%&lﬁ FRANAY 21Q61A6640 65000
91 |B.TECH-AIML/1 | AKULA SINDHU 21Q61A6601 35000
92 | B.TECH-AIML/1 | JILAPALLYWAR ASHRITHA | 21Q61A6618 35000
93 | B.TECH-AIML/l | VODURINAGA BHAVANI | 21Q61A6645 35000
94 | BTECHAIML/L |G DUCCsEent SAL | 51Q61A6602 35000
95 | B.TECH-AIML/1 :IEA[;{;E,APU ERRERERAR | o 06146624 35000
9 | B.TECH-AIML/l | OBILINENI SAISINDHU 21Q61A6634 35000-
97 |B.TECH-AIML/l | MAHAMADABAD MANASA | 21Q61A6623 35000
98 | BTECH-AIML/2 | KATROTH VIGNESH NAYAK | 21Q65A6603 65000
99 | BTECH-AIML/2 | AMGOTH PUSHPALATHA | 20Q61A6601 65000
100 | BTECH-AIML2 | SAPAVATH LOKESH 20Q61A6617 65000
101 | BTECH-AIML2 | B MAHENDER 21Q65A6601 35000
102 | BTECH-AIML/2 | BODIGE POOJA 21Q65A6602 35000
103 | BTECH-AIML/2 | KARAKATLA VYSHNAVI | 20Q61A6609 35000
104 | BTECH-AIML/2 | KAVALI MADHU 20Q61A6610 35000
105 | BTECH-AIMLZ2 | YELPULA SAI TEJA 20Q61A6621 35000
106 | B.TECH-AIML/2 | PARSHA VAMSHI KRISHNA | 20Q61A6615 35000
107 | BTECH-AIML/2 | PARUPALLY GIRUA 20Q61A6616 35000
108 | BTECH-AIML/2 | KALALI VINESH GOUD 20Q61A6608 35000
109 | BTECH-AIML/2 | JELLA PRIYANKA 20Q61A6607 35000
110 | BTECH-AIML/2 | LOLAM SRI HARI 20Q61A6612 35000
111 | BTECH-AIML2 | DURGAM SWAMY 20Q61A6604 35000
112 | BTECH-AIML2 | GANURE DINESH 20Q61A6606 35000
113 | BTECH-AIML/2 | VENKAIAHGARI VINAY 20Q61A6620 35000
114 | BTECH-AIML/2 | SOMALA LIKHITHA 21Q65A6604 35000
115 | B.TECH-AIML/2 E’ﬁg%%&mﬁm 20Q61A6614 35000
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116 | B.TECH-AIML/2 | SURYADEVARA UIWALA | 20Q61A6619 35000
117 | BTECH-AIML/2 | G DIWAKAR 20Q61A6605 35000
118 | BTECH-AIML/2 | MOHAMMED UMAN 20Q61A6613 65000
119 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ‘gig}%&l,ms s 21Q61A0507 65000
120 | BTECH (CSE)/1 | CHIPPALAPALLY MAHESH | 21Q61A0520 65000
121 | BTECH (CSE)1 | NARA BHANU PRAKASH 21Q61A0590 65000
122 | BTECH (CSE)1 | INAPANURI RAKESH 21Q61A0562 65000
123 | BTECH (CSE)I | DAMA ASHWINI 21Q61A0522 65000
124 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ﬁgﬁgﬁARﬁPAgDHAN 21Q61A05C5 65000
125 | BTECH (CSE)1 | THEETLA VARSHITHA 21Q61A05D9 65000
126 | BTECH (CSE)/I | GUMMADISTEVEN PAUL | 21Q61A0561 65000
127 | BTECH (CSE)/1 E%ﬁ;ﬁ Lage 21Q61A0575 65000
128 | BTECH (CSE)/I | SOMA DINAKARAN 21Q61A05D1 65000
129 | BTECH (CSE)/1 | VANARASI SRINU 21Q61A05E6 65000
130 | BTECH (CSE)1 | MALOTH RAJESH 21Q61A0583 65000
131 | BTECH(CSE)1 | LAKAVATH VISHNU 21Q61A0579 65000
132 | BTECH(CSE)1 | K RAHUL 21Q61A0566 65000
133 | BTECH (CSE)/I | DHARAVATH YAKANNA 21Q61A0525 65000
134 | BTECH(CSE)I | GAJJA VISHNU VARDHAN | 21Q61A0533 35000
135 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ‘ggmm SERIROE 21Q61A0511 35000
136 | BTECH (CSE)/1 | ERRAMALLA SRINIVAS 21Q61A0529 35000
137 | BTECH (CSE)1 | DANDIGA MAHESH 21Q61A0523 35000
138 | BTECH (CSE)I | DYAGA RAVINDHER 21Q61A0527 35000
139 | BTECH (CSE)1 | BOMMAKANTI SRINIJA 21Q61A0515 35000
140 | BTECH (CSE)1 | MACHAGIRI VIJAY KUMAR | 21Q61A0580 35000
141 | BTECH (CSEy1 | PALLE ANUSHA 21Q61A0596 35000
142 | BTECH(CSE)1 | KOLIISHIKA 21Q61A0574 35000
143 | BTECH(CSE)1 | REDDIMALLA SREYA 21Q61A05C3 35000
144 | BTECH (CSE)1 | JAKKU AKSHAYA 21Q61A0563 35000
145 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ﬁg}:ﬁgﬁf} iAI i BA

21Q61A0577 i 3%00%
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146 | BTECH (CSE)/1 NELLI SANDEEP KUMAR 21Q61A0593 35000
147 | BTECH (CSE)/1 K ANIL KUMAR 21Q61A0565 35000
148 | BTECH (CSE)/1 MACHARLA ROHITH 21Q61A0581 35000
149 | BTECH (CSE)/1 RAGULA NARENDER 21Q61A05C2 35000
150 | BTECH (CSE)/1 SAMURU HARINI 21Q61A05C7 35000
151 | BTECH (CSE)/1 TALLELA SAI CHARAN 21Q61A05D7 35000
152 * | BTECH (CSE)/1 GADDI RAMAKRISHNA 21Q61A0532 35000
153 | BTECH (CSE)/1 VADAI BHASKAR 21Q61A05E4 65000
154 | BTECH (CSE)/1 MALLOORI KARTHIKEYA 21Q61A0582 35000
155 | BTECH (CSE)/1 GANAGANI SAMPATH 21Q61A0534 35000
156 | BTECH (CSE)/1 STAMBAMPALLY MOUNIKA | 21Q61A05D2 35000
157 | BTECH (CSE)/1 DORNALA SHIVA PRASAD 21Q61A0526 35000
158 | BTECH (CSE)/1 B SAI TEJA 21Q61A0509 35000
159 | BTECH (CSE)/1 GADDAM SIDDHARTHA 21Q61A0531 35000
160 | BTECH (CSE)/1 BAKKANOLLA VAMSHI 21Q61A0510 35000
161 BTECH (CSE)/1 BYRI SANVITHA 21Q61A0517 35000
162 | BTECH (CSE)/1 GATTU VINAY KUMAR 21Q61A0536 35000
163 | BTECH (CSE)/1 DASARI AVINASH 21Q61A0524 35000
164 | BTECH (CSE)/1 GANESH 21Q61A0535 35000
165 | BTECH (CSE)/1 KANAKATLA SHIVAKUMAR | 21Q61A0569 35000
166 | BTECH (CSE)/1 YATA SREEKANTH 21Q61A05E9 35000
167 | BTECH (CSE)/1 RITIKA DHAPTE 21Q61A05C4 35000
168 | BTECH (CSE)/1 SHERI SHIVAII 21Q61A05D0 35000
169 | BTECH (CSE)/1 SATTU SREEJA 21Q61A05C8 35000
170 | BTECH (CSE)/1 KALWACHARLA ALEKYA 21Q61A0568 35000
171 | BTECH (CSE)/1 PERKA YUVARAIJ 21Q61A0599 35000
172 | BTECH (CSE)/1 UPPNUNTHALA ABHILASH 21Q61A05E1 35000
173 | BTECH (CSE)/1 | BODIGE VINAY 21Q61A0512 35000
174 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ANGARI RAVALI 21Q61A0505 35000
175 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ANKATHI SANDEEP | 21Q61A0506 35000
176 | BTECH (CSE)/1 RAPELLY RAVEENA 21Q61A0537 35000
177 | BTECH (CSE)/1 SUNKARI ANIL KUMAR 21Qe61 AOSD?; " 0 6;000
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178 | BTECH (CSE)I | GADDAM JAHNAVI 21Q61A0530 35000
179 | BTECH(CSE)1 | KASARAPU RAJESH 21Q61A0570 65000
180 | BTECH (CSE)1 |V NAVEEN KUMAR 21Q61A05E2 35000
181 | BTECH (CSE)1 | CHILUVERI AKASH 21Q61A0518 65000
182 | BTECH (CSE)1 | MATTELA DINESH 21Q61A0585 35000
183 | BTECH (CSE)1 | NIKHIL SAHANI 21Q61A0594 35000
184 | BTECH(CSE)1 |y HUNDAKAR SHIVAL | 51061A05E8 35000
185 | BTECH (CSE)/I | KASHAMONI NIKITHA 21Q61A0572 35000
186 | BTECH (CSE)1 | THOTA RAGHUVARDHAN | 21Q61A05E0 35000
187 | BTECH (CSE)1 | NELIKANTI ARCHANA 21Q61A0592 35000
188 | BTECH (CSE)1 | KOSUNA SATHWIKA 21Q61A0578 35000
189 | BTECH (CSE)1 | BOINE LOKESH 21Q61A0513 35000
190 | BTECH (CSE)/I | NARRA ANAND 21Q61A0591 35000
191 | BTECH (CSE)1 | A SHIVANI 21Q61A0501 35000
192 | BTECH (CSE)/I | KONDAPALLY KAVYA 21Q61A0576 35000
193 | BTECH (CSE)1 | NUNNA KEERTHI 21Q61A0595 35000
194 | BTECH (CSEY1 | CHIMALAKONDA HARSHITA | 21Q61A0519 35000
195 | BTECH (CSE)/1 KQSISEPALLI B BIRAN | 2106140583 35000
196 | BTECH (CSE)1 | AKKINAPELLI RAMYA 21Q61A0504 35000
197 | BTECH (CSE/!1 mom TREED 21Q61A0528 35000
198 | BTECH (CSE)1 | ATTLURI SATYASRI 21Q61A0508 35000
199 | BTECH (CSE)/1 112%%;31\41 YERSAEAAIVA 21Q61A0598 35000
200 | BTECH (CSE)1 | KADATHALA HARIKA 21Q61A0567 35000
201 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ;AULJ‘A?RANENI MANOI 21Q61A05D6 35000
202 | BTECH (CSE)1 | MITTAPALLY SOUMYA 21Q61A0586 35000
203 | BTECH (CSE)/1 g%%’%’;“’“m SAI 21Q61A0516 35000
204 | BTECH (CSE)1 | VODDINENI MOUNISH 21Q61A05E7 35000
205 | BTECH (CSE)1 | VADDEMAN NARSI REDDY | 21Q61A05E5 35000
206 | BTECH (CSE)1 | SADHU KUSHAL REDDY 21Q61A05C6 35000
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207 | BTECH (CSE)1 | D KARTHIK REDDY 21Q61A0521 35000
208 | BTECH (CSE)/1 iggg};mn SHANTEAN 21Q61A05D4 35000
209 | BTECH (CSE)1 | MAREDI TEJASHHWINI 21Q61A0584 35000
210 | BTECH (CSE)1 | ADHULA KARTHIK 21Q61A0503 35000
211 | BTECH (CSE)/1 ggg\R’LA MABRHU SUDHAN -1 21056140571 65000
212 | BTECH (CSE)/1 | TATIPELLY SAI KIRAN 21Q61A05D8 35000
213 | BTECH (CSE)/1 | SHAIK IRFAN KHAN 21Q61A05C9 65000
214 | BTECH (CSE)/I ’;‘gmrl’ TTEEN 21Q61A0587 65000
215 | BTECH (CSE)1 | MOHAMMED PARVEZ 21Q61A0588 65000
216 | BTECH (CSE)1 | o il VICTORTEIO 5106140501 65000
217 | BTECH (CSE)/1 | MOHD SUFYAN 21Q61A0589 65000
218 | BTECH (CSE)2 | GORATI YAMINI 21Q65A0504 65000
219 |BTECH (CSE)2 | SURYAWANSHI SACHIN 20Q61A0576 65000
220 | BTECH (CSE)2 | VELPULA RAJESH 20Q61A0587 65000
221 |BTECH(CSE)2 |R SUNIL 21Q65A0511 65000
222 | BTECH(CSE)2 | RAMAVATHPAVANNAIK | 20Q61A0568 65000
223 | BTECH (CSE)2 | BHUKYA SANDEEP 20Q61A0511 65000
224 | BTECH (CSE)2 | B SRIKANTH 21Q65A0501 35000
225 | BTECH (CSE)2 | GOROJU UPENDRA CHARY | 21Q65A0505 35000
226 | BTECH (CSE)2 ?RHKSA}“AN%L: LAkOHM 21Q65A0512 35000
227 | BTECH (CSE)2 | KIRTHI HARSHITH 21Q65A0506 35000
228 | BTECH (CSE)2 | MEKALA SRINATH 21Q65A0510 35000
229 | BTECH (CSE)2 | BOLLAMPALLI MADHU 21Q65A0502 35000
230 | BTECH (CSE)2 | M CHANAKYA 21Q65A0508 35000
231 | BTECH (CSE)2 | MARRI SRAVANKUMAR 21Q65A0509 35000
232 | BTECH (CSE)2 | DONTHULA HARISH 21Q65A0503 35000
233 | BTECH(CSE)2 | LAKSHETTI MANIDEEP 21Q65A0507 35000
234 | BTECH (CSE)2 [T)IEETI BLiARCRALA 21Q65A0513 35000
235 | BTECH (CSE)2 | NELLI VARSHITHA 20Q61A0562 | 35000
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236 | BTECH (CSE)2 | KARRA ADARSH 20Q61A0528 35000
237 | BTECH (CSE)2 | THOTA LOHITHA 20Q61A0580 35000
238 | BTECH (CSE)2 | THIRUMALA NAGARAJU 20Q61A0579 35000
239 | BTECH (CSE)2 | VADLAKONDA MANIDEEP | 20Q61A0585 35000
240 | BTECH (CSE)2 | K UMESH 20Q61A0526 35000
241 | BTECH(CSE)2 | AKKALDEVI AJAY 20Q61A0504 35000
242 | BTECH (CSE)2 | GORLA DEVIKA 20Q61A0521 35000
243 | BTECH (CSE)2 | NALUPARAJU MAHESH 20Q61A0561 35000
244 | BTECH (CSE)2 PG?)}IJJ]]))LA MADHEREBMAR. | 2006140563 35000
245 | BTECH(CSE)2 | TUDIMILLA SRAVANTHI 20Q61A0583 35000
246 | BTECH (CSE)2 | SHENDE HARIKRISHNA 20Q61A0573 35000
247 | BTECH(CSE)2 | VAVILAPALLI BHUVANESH | 20Q61A0586 35000
248 | BTECH (CSE)2 | UTKAM SAHASRA 20Q61A0584 35000
249 | BTECH (CSE)2 | T NARSIMULU 20Q61A0578 35000
250 | BTECH(CSE)2 | SHIVA KUMAR VANAM 20Q61A0574 35000
251 | BTECH (CSE)2 | KATABATHINI UMA 20Q61A0529 35000
252 | BTECH (CSE)2 | BODDU RAMU 20Q61A0512 35000
253 | BTECH (CSE)2 | ANTHATI DINESH 20Q61A0506 35000
254 | BTECH (CSE)2 | ADICHERLA VAMSHI 20Q61A0502 35000
255 | BTECH (CSE)/2 gﬁﬁiGENDRACHARY 20Q61A0509 35000
256 | BTECH (CSE)2 | KUNTALA SHIVA 20Q61A0533 35000
257 | BTECH (CSE)2 | ALLURI SURYA PRAKASH | 20Q61A0505 35000
258 | BTECH (CSE)2 | JELLA SREEJA 20Q61A0525 35000
259 | BTECH (CSE)2 | PEDDINTI SAI KRISHNA 20Q61A0564 35000
260 | BTECH (CSE)2 | CHEEKATI NAGARAJU 20Q61A0514 35000
261 | BTECH (CSE)2 | ERRAJI SAIKIRAN 20Q61A0519 35000
262 | BTECH (CSE)2 | AEDMA SHRAVAN KUMAR | 20Q61A0503 35000
263 | BTECH (CSE)2 | EDHANDLA RAJ KUMAR 20Q61A0518 35000
264 | BTECH (CSE)2 | MACHKURI VITTAL 20Q61A0536 35000
265 | BTECH (CSE)2 %%JD“%AREDDY Sl 20Q61A0582 | . 35000
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266 | BTECH (CSE)/2 ggg)ﬁ,l) ATISHASHLKUMAR. | so0c140566 35000
267 | BTECH (CSE)2 | MUKKA SHASHANK 20Q61A0541 35000
268 | BTECH (CSE)2 | LAXMANNAGARI GOPIKA | 20Q61A0535 35000
269 | BTECH (CSE)2 | MODDU SAKSHITH REDDY | 20Q61A0539 35000
270 | BTECH (CSE)2 | DILLI NIHARIKA 20Q61A0517 35000
271 | BTECH (CSE)2 | MANUKONDA KAVYA SREE | 20Q61A0537 35000
272 | BTECH (CSE)2 | RAVELLA ANUJA 20Q61A0570 35000
273 | BTECH(CSE)2 | POTHULA VARSHA 20Q61A0565 35000
274 | BTECH (CSE)2 | SAI VIVEK MATTE 20Q61A0572 35000
275 | BTECH (CSE)2 | BETHAPUDI SRIJA 20Q61A0510 35000
276 | BTECH (CSE)2 | ABHISHEK SINGH TOMAR | 20Q61A0501 35000
277 | BTECH (CSE)2 | ANUGU VARSHA 20Q61A0507 35000
278 | BTECH (CSE)2 | GADDAM MANITHA 20Q61A0520 35000
279 | BTECH (CSE)2 | MITTAPELLY RAVITEJA 20Q61A0538 35000
280 | BTECH(CSE)2 | RoDDaMPREMEUMAR 20Q61A0508 35000
21 | ByECH{CSEn: | Dol FTNEREE 20Q61A0542 35000
282 | BTECH (CSE)2 | KUNATI SRIKANTH REDDY | 20Q61A0532 35000
283 | BTECH (CSE)2 | DHYAPA SREEVIDYA 20Q61A0516 35000
284 | BTECH (CSE)2 | KANDULA POOJA 20Q61A0527 35000
285 | BTECH (CSE)2 | S RAJESH GUPTA 20Q61A0571 35000
286 | BTECH (CSE)2 | GUDELLI JASWANTH REDDY | 20Q61A0522 35000
287 | BTECH (CSE)2 | KOTA PAVANI 20Q61A0531 35000
288 | BTECH (CSE)2 %JggéM REEMASREE 20Q61A0523 35000
289 |BTECH (CSE)2 | CHEERLA SATHVIKA 20Q61A0515 35000
290 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BARI BHANU PRASAD 20Q65A0503 65000
291 |BTECH(CSE)3 |PAVAN KUMARK 20Q65A0513 65000
292 |BTECH (CSE)3 | MANKALA BHASKAR 18Q61A0520 65000
293 | BTECH (CSE)3 | SAKHIRI ANIL KUMAR 20Q65A0515 65000
294 |BTECH (CSE)3 | M MALLESH 19Q61A0576 65000
295 | BTECH (CSE)3 | NENAVATH JAIPAL
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296 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KALAL AVINASH GOUD 19Q61A05C9 35000
297 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MOTIKE MAHESH 20Q65A0510 35000
298 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KARAKATLA LOKESH 19Q61A0566 35000
299 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MARI BHAVANA 19Q61A0585 35000
300 |BTECH(CSE)3 | poiny A SATRUMAR 19Q61A0529 35000
301 | BTECH(CSE)3 | AMBESH YADAV 19Q61A0506 35000
302 | BTECH(CSE)3 | KADALI ADITHYA SURYA | 20Q65A0507 35000
303 | BTECH(CSE)3 | SESHAGANI SATHWIK 19Q61A05D2 35000
304 | BTECH(CSE)3 | THAKUR YASHRAJSINGH | 19Q61A05D6 35000
305 | BTECH (CSE)3 | THUMMA SAINIKHIL 19Q61A05D9 35000
306 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KANDULA MANASA 19Q61A0565 35000
307 | BTECH (CSE)/3 E?Ihlfl{) ALLEVISRED 19Q61A0522 35000
308 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BOLLAVENI RAKESH 19Q61A0518 35000
309 | BTECH(CSE)3 | GOPU BHASKER 19Q61A0523 35000
310 | BTECH (CSE)3 | SAMMETA DINESH 19Q61A05D0 35000
311 | BTECH(CSE)3 | JAKKULA SRINATH 19Q61A0528 35000
312 | BTECH(CSE)3 | AITIPAMULA VINAY KUMAR | 19Q61A0503 35000
313 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MAALIPATTU LIKITHA 19Q61A0578 35000
314 |BTECH(CSE)3 | UPPUPRASHANTH SAGAR | 19Q61A05E0 35000
315 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KANCHARLA SAIKUMAR | 19Q61A0563 35000
316 | BTECH (CSE)3 | THEDLA PRAVALIKA 19Q61A05D8 35000
317 | BTECH(CSE)3 | MATLAPUDI CHINMAYA SAI | 19Q61A0587 35000
318 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MADUPOJU VARSHA 20Q65A0509 35000
319 | BTECH (CSE)3 | UPPULA GOUTHAM 19Q61A05E1 35000
320 | BTECH (CSE)3 | ALLE CHANDRASHEKAR | 20Q65A0501 35000
321 | BTECH (CSE)/3 %WONDA BrANaN 19Q61A0532 35000
322 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KENCHE BALA DATTU 19Q61A0570 35000
323 | BTECH (CSE)3 | GUDEPU SOWJANYA 19Q61A0524 35000
324 | BTECH(CSE)3 | KAGITHAPU ADITHYA 19Q61A0531 35000
325 | BTECH(CSE)3 | MOLUGU SHASHANK RAO | 19Q61A0592 | 35000
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326 | BTECH (CSE)3 | THANDU MAHENDER 19Q61A05D7 35000
327 | BTECH(CSE)3 |NAKKA CHANDU 20Q65A0511 35000
328 | BTECH (CSE)3 | NATHI SAI DEEPIKA 19Q61A05C1 35000
329 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MUNUKUNTLA RAHUL 19Q61A0593 35000
330 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BODAKUNTI AJAY KUMAR | 19Q61A0516 35000
331 | BTECH (CSE)3 | PONNEBOINA SRAVANTHI | 20Q65A0514 35000
332 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MALLEPALLY MOUNIKA 19Q61A0582 35000
333 | BTECH (CSE)3 | ANKIRALA SWAMY 20Q65A0502 35000
334 | BTECH(CSE)3 | Y YUGESH GOUD 20Q65A0516 35000
335 | BTECH (CSE)3 | JEEKURU RAMESH 20Q65A0506 35000
336 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BODOLLA SAI KIRAN 18Q61A0505 35000
337 | BTECH (CSE)3 | JAKKALI MAHENDAR 18Q61A0512 35000
338 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BATHULA SHYAMKUMAR | 19Q61A0513 35000
339 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BODA MANISHA 19Q61A0515 35000
340 | BTECH (CSE)3 | PULIGA VAMSI 19Q61A05C7 35000
341 | BTECH (CSE)3 | JAKKALA MANISHA 19Q61A0527 35000
342 | BTECH (CSE)3 | ANANTHA RADHIKA 19Q61A0507 35000
343 | BTECH(CSE)3 | MADDELA AKASH 19Q61A0579 35000
344 | BTECH (CSE)/3 ﬁgm’f‘(}m SAENEERAT 1 190610573 35000
345 | BTECH (CSE)3 | YAKETI JAHANGIR 19Q61A05E5 35000
346 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MADIPEDDI PRAVEEN 20Q65A0508 35000
347 | BTECH (CSE)3 | AILAGONI MAINA 19Q61A0502 35000
348 | BTECH (CSE)3 | LUKKA VENKATA SUDHEER | 19Q61A0575 35000
349 |BTECH(CSE)3 | KATUKURI RAKESH 19Q61A0569 35000
350 | BTECH (CSE)3 | AERUKALA SHIVA KUMAR | 19Q61A0501 35000
351 | BTECH(CSE)3 |JNAVEEN 20Q65A0505 35000
352 | BTECH (CSE)/3 g%%%ﬁBANDYALA AN 19Q61A05C5 35000
353 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BADDAM UMESHREDDY | 19Q61A0509 35000
354 | BTECH (CSE)3 | S MANOJ REDDY 19Q61A0533 35000
355 | BTECH (CSE)3 | ALLADI RANJITH 19Q61A0504 35000
356 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KASAM SAI TEJA 19Q61A0567 |- 35000
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357 | BTECH (CSE)3 | GURRALA GOWTHAM SAT | 19Q61A0526 35000
358 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MNITHYA 19Q61A0577 35000
359 | BTECH (CSE)3 | NEHA GUPTA 19Q61A05C2 35000
360 | BTECH (CSE)3 | YALAMCHERVU SRI HARIKA | 19Q61A05E6 35000
361 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MANGANI JATIN 19Q61A0584 35000
362 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BADREENATH GUDIPUDI | 19Q61A0510 35000
363 | BTECH(CSE)3 | JUVVANTHULA HARSHA 19Q61A0530 35000
364 | BTECH (CSE)3 |G SATISHKUMARREDDY | 19Q61A0520 35000
365 | BTECH (CSE)3 | CHERUKURI RAKESH 19Q61A0519 35000
366 | BTECH(CSE)3 | BHAGAVATULA SASANK | 19Q61A0514 35000
367 | BTECH (CSE)3 | PATHURI NIKHITH REDDY | 19Q61A05C4 35000
368 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MEESALA NIKHIL REDDY | 19Q61A0588 35000
369 | BTECH (CSE)3 | SRIPATHI ABHIRAM REDDY | 19Q61A05D5 35000
370 | BTECH (CSE)3 | BOKKA ARSHITH REDDY | 19Q61A0517 35000
371 | BTECH(CSE)3 | KUNAREDDY SHIVA REDDY | 19Q61A0574 35000
372 | BTECH (CSE)3 | ALUGULA VENKAT REDDY | 19Q61A0505 35000
373 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KANCHARLA AKSHITHA 19Q61A0562 35000
374 | BTECH (CSE)3 | GOBBURINANDINI 19Q61A0521 35000
375 | BTECH (CSE)3 | ERRILAVAKUMARREDDY | 18Q61A0566 35000
376 | BTECH(CSE)3 | VANGALA SRINATH REDDY | 19Q61A05E3 35000
377 | BTECH(CSE)3 | SASURURTHISRISOWMYA 1906140568 35000
378 | BTECH(CSE)3 | MANDALA ANANTH REDDY | 19Q61A0583 35000
379 | BTECH (CSE)/3 EEUII;I&KA TEIA NENEAT ° | vone1agu8 35000
380 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MAGGIDI NARSAREDDY 19Q61A0581 35000
381 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MERUGU SINDHU 19Q61A0589 35000
382 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KOLI HARINA 19Q61A0571 35000
383 | BTECH (CSE)/3 EQIGUGURI SRaRkaNTE 19Q61A0511 35000
384 | BTECH (CSE)3 | YELALA SRIJA REDDY 19Q61A05E7 35000
385 | BTECH (CSE)3 | MADDURI PRAVALIKA 19Q61A0580 35000
386 | BTECH (CSE)3 | KANDHI VIDHYA REDDY | 19Q61A0564 35000

Gl

R e Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Tech
Avanthi Institute of Engineering and Techagigﬁ% W) Abdu"apumet(ﬁj). RR.Dist.




AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE,New Delhi, Recg. by Govt. of T.S & Affiliated to INTUH, Hyderabad)
NAAC “B++” Accredited Institute
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet(M), RR (Dist), Near Ramoji Film City, Hyderabad -501512.
www.aietg.ac.in email:principal.avanthi@gmail.com

387 | BTECH (CSE)/3 | PASHAM SWETHA 19Q61A05C3 35000
388 | BTECH (CSE)/3 | MOHAMMED SOHEL 19Q61A0591 65000
389 | BTECH (CSE)/3 | SHAIK TAUFEEQUDDIN 19Q61A05D3 65000
390 | BTECH (CSE)/3 | MOHAMMED AYAZUDDIN | 19Q61A0590 65000
391 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | SUDDAPALLY SUNNY 17Q61A0551 60000
392 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | A PAVAN KALYAN 18Q61A0501 35000
393 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | PAGALA HEMANTH KUMAR | 18Q61A0529 35000
394 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | PIRLA DEVI 18Q61A0531 35000
395 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | CHELAMALA PENCHALAIAH | 18Q61A0506 35000
396 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | MALREDDY VAISHNAVI 18Q61A0518 35000
397 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | VUDHARU NAGALAXMI 18Q61A0535 35000
398 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | KUDIKALA MANIKANTA 18Q61A0573 35000
399 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | DULGUNDE VIKAS 19Q65A0505 35000
400 | BTECH (CSE)4 | ANUGULA SRINIVAS 18Q61A0504 35000
401 | BTECH (CSE)4 | ARRAM NAVEEN KUMAR 17Q61A0502 35000
402 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MANDA KUMARA SWAMY | 18Q61A0578 35000
403 | BTECH (CSE)4 | BADUGU DILEP 18Q61A0562 35000
404 |BTECH (CSE)4 | KAKISONY 18Q61A0568 35000
405 | BTECH (CSE)4 | KADAVERU ANUSHA 18Q61A0567 35000
406 |BTECH (CSE)4 |M CHANDANA 18Q61A0576 35000
407 | BTECH (CSE)4 | A MADHURI 19Q65A0501 35000
408 | BTECH (CSE)4 | URAGADDA BHUDEVI 18Q61A0592 35000
409 | BTECH (CSE)4 | KUNAPURI PRASANNA 18Q61A0574 35000
410 |BTECH (CSE)4 | MANNEM MOUNKUMAR 18Q61A0579 35000
411 |BTECH (CSE)4 | GATIPELLY ROHITH 18Q61A0509 35000
412 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MARAGONI MOUNIKA 19Q65A0508 35000
413 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | KONGARI DHARANI 19Q65A0506 35000
414 | BTECH (CSE)4 | UPPU NIHAL TARUN 19Q65A0512 35000
415 | BTECH (CSE)4 | YEMPATI BALA KRISHNA 18Q61A0595 35000
416 |BTECH (CSE)4 |MOGULOJU DIVYA 18Q61A0582 35000
417 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | MEKALA VAMSHI KRISHNA | 18Q61A0522 35000
418 | BTECH(CSE)4 | ALLE VINAY 18Q61A0561
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419 | BTECH (CSE)4 | PULIPATI SOUNDARYA 18Q61A0588 35000
420 | BTECH (CSE)4 |KOTLA MAHESH 18Q61A0572 35000
421 |BTECH (CSE)4 | MEKAPOTHULA SOUMYA | 18Q61A0581 35000
422 | BTECH (CSE)4 | ALE AKHILA 18Q61A0502 35000
423 | BTECH(CSE)4 | KUDIRE MANASA 19Q65A0507 35000
424 |BTECH (CSE)4 |BOLLABATHINIARAVIND | 18Q61A0564 35000
425 |BTECH(CSE)4 |NALLA KUMAR 19Q65A0509 35000
426 |BTECH (CSE)4 |SIRIGADHA ANUDEEP 18Q61A0533 35000
427 | BTECH (CSE)4 |BOINAPALLY VENKATESH | 19Q65A0504 35000
428 | BTECH (CSE)4 |DUVVALA VINAY 18Q61A0507 35000
429 | BTECH (CSE)4 | ALIGAPALLY SHILPA 19Q65A0502 35000
430 |BTECH (CSE)4 | SRIPATHINAVEEN 19Q65A0511 35000
431 |BTECH (CSE)4 |RUDRA BHANUSRI 19Q65A0510 35000
432 | BTECH (CSEY4 | v ooiav HARSHA 18Q61A0583 35000
433 | BTECH (CSE)4 | NARRA AJITHA 18Q61A0524 35000
434 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MANCHIKANTI ASRITHA 18Q61A0577 35000
435 | BTECH (CSE)/4 g%?:TI‘SIﬁRASIWA 17Q61A0507 35000
436 | BTECH (CSE)4 | RAMIDI MANOJ REDDY 18Q61A0590 35000
437 |BTECH(CSE)4 |CHINTALA VAIBHAV REDDY | 18Q61A0565 35000
438 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MALKAREDDY JITHENDER | 18Q61A0517 35000
439 | BTECH (CSE)/4 glggrl}dglcmw RaMxa 18Q61A0586 35000
440 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MANKENA RAHUL 17Q61A0529 35000
441 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MARRY PRAVEEN REDDY | 18Q61A0580 35000
442 | BTECH (CsEy4 | pOT 1l REDDY KARTHIK 18Q61A0587 35000
443 | BTECH (CSE)/4 ?ﬁ?@%ﬁ%m 18Q61A0511 35000
444 | BTECH (CSE)/4 W L 18Q61A0521 35000
445 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MAMIDI SOUJANYA 18Q61A0519 35000
446 | BTECH (CSE)4 | ALUMALLA SHIRISHA 18Q61A0503 35000
447 | BTECH (CSE)4 | VANGALA ARAVIND REDDY | 18Q61A0534 35000
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448 | BTECH (CSE)4 |MIRYALA VINAY 18Q61A0523 35000
449 | BTECH (CSE)4 | OGETI SWETHA 18Q61A0528 35000
450 | BTECH (CSE)4 | KANALA SATHWIKA 18Q61A0569 35000
451 | BTECH (CSE)Y4 | PALVAIHARISH 18Q61A0585 35000
452 | BTECH (CSE)4 | RITIKA NITINKULKARNI | 18Q61A0532 35000
453 | BTECH(CSE)4 | PULIPELLI PAVANI 18Q61A0589 35000
454 | BTECH (CSE)4 | KYATHAM ANEESHA 18Q61A0575 35000
455 | BTECH (CSE)/4 %ﬁﬂf}mgm““ 18Q61A0594 35000
456 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | ERRI SAMAGNYA 18Q61A0508 35000
457 | BTECH(CSE)4 | GILLA ANIL KUMAR 17Q61A0512 35000
458 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | MUSUKU AISHWARYA 18Q61A0584 35000
459 | BTECH (CSE)/4 | PALWAI AKHILA REDDY 18Q61A0530 35000
460 | BTECH (CSE)/4 mELLY NAVANEETH | oae1A0527 35000
461 | BTECH (CSE)/4 Emglﬁm o 18Q61A0515 35000
462 | BTECH (CSE)/4 %5%%%0 17Q61A0527 35000
463 | BTECH (CSE)/4 ?&%ggm 18Q61A0526 60000
464 | BTECH (CSE)4 | MD SAMREEN 17Q61A0530 60000
465 | BTECH (ECE)I | DABBETA NITHEESH 21Q61A0410 65000
466 | BTECH (ECE)/I | VAKEEL RAVITHRENI 21Q61A0445 65000
467 | BTECH (ECE)1 | SABHAVAT RAJU 21Q61A0443 65000
468 | BTECH (ECE)1 | KATRAVATH RAJESH 21Q61A0423 65000
469 | BTECH (ECE)/I | DESHAGONI NAVEEN 21Q61A0411 35000
470 | BTECH (ECE)1 | HINGE SAI TEJA 21Q61A0415 35000
471 | BTECH (ECE)I | BODDUPALLIKAVYA 21Q61A0406 35000
472 | BTECH (ECE)! | BURUKALA MANI REETHIKA | 21Q61A0407 35000
473 | BTECH (ECE)1 | C BHARATH GOUD 21Q61A0408 35000
474 | BTECH (ECE)1 |JAJULA MANASA 21Q61A0416 35000
475 | BTECH (ECE)1 | CHELMETI MANOJ KUMAR | 21Q61A0409 35000
476 | BTECH (ECE)1 | MAMILLA SRAVANI 21Q61A0430 35000
477 | BTECH (ECE)1 | TALLURI HARSHAVARDHAN

21Q61A0444 |- 35000
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478 | BTECH (ECE)/l | NEELA NAGA PRASAD 21Q61A0434 35000
479 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | VINOD KAMBALA 21Q61A0447 65000
480 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | PILLI PAVAN 21Q61A0435 35000
481 | BTECH (ECE)1 | RAMAGIRI SAHITHI 21Q61A0440 35000
482 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | KARPURAPU MAHESH BABU | 21Q61A0422 35000
483 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | KANNEBOIENA BHARATH | 21Q61A0420 65000
484 | BTECH (ECE)1 |PILLI UDAY KIRAN 21Q61A0436 65000
485 | BTECH (ECE)/l |KALVAKOTA SOUMYA 21Q61A0419 65000
486 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | KURELLY SOWMYA 21Q61A0426 35000
487 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | AKKISURYAPRAKASH 21Q61A0403 35000
488 | BTECH (ECE)1 | REGU MATSYAGIRI 21Q61A0442 35000
489 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | NARVATE GANESH 21Q61A0433 35000
490 |BTECH (ECE)1 | GONDRALA SREEJA 21Q61A0414 35000
491 | BTECH (ECE)1 | BIYYALA ABHILASH 21Q61A0405 35000
492 | BTECH (ECE)1 | KOPPULA BHAVESH KUMAR | 21Q61A0425 35000
493 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | ADE PRASHANTH 21Q61A0401 65000
494 | BTECH (ECE)1 | KALLEM SHANMUKH GOUD | 21Q61A0418 35000
495 | BTECH (ECE)1 | VEMULA SAKETH 21Q61A0446 35000
496 | BTECH (ECE)1 | AJAY KAMBALA 21Q61A0402 65000
497 | BTECH (ECEY1 | ERUGUDINDLA CHANDU 21Q61A0413 35000
498 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | MANNE VARSHITHA 21Q61A0431 35000
499 | BTECH (ECE)1 | KADARI MAHESH 21Q61A0417 35000
500 | BTECH (ECE)1 |DHARMARAJULA UPENDER |21Q61A0412 35000
501 | BTECH (ECE)1 |RAGIRU NIKHIL 21Q61A0439 35000
502 | BTECH (ECE)1 | KATTA NAGARAJU 21Q61A0424 35000
503 | BTECH (ECE)1 |M OM PRAKASH 21Q61A0428 35000
504 | BTECH (ECE)1 |PINNAMSHETTY ANUSHA | 21Q61A0437 35000
505 |BTECH (ECE)1 | KAPPERA RUCHITHA 21Q61A0421 35000
506 |BTECH (ECE)1 |MALLELA PRAVALLIKA 21Q61A0429 35000
507 | BTECH (ECE)1 |PUCHALA ANUSHA 21Q61A0438 35000
508 | BTECH (ECE)1 |RAYUDU AKSHITHA 21Q61A0441 35000
509 | BTECH (ECE)/1 | ATLA RAVITEJA 21Q61A0f04 = /Lgf%)
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510 | BTECH (ECE)1 | MARRI JOEL 21Q61A0432 65000
511 | BTECH (ECE)2 | GALIMUDI MOUNIKA 21Q65A0401 65000
512 | BTECH(ECE)2 | GUMMADI SAHASRA 21Q65A0403 65000
513 | BTECH (ECE)2 | GANDHAM HARIKA 21Q65A0402 65000
514 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KANDIPATINAVA KISHORE | 21Q65A0404 65000
515 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KANDURINITHIN KUMAR | 20Q61A0413 65000
516 | BTECH (ECE)2 | NENAVATH SANDHYA 21Q65A0410 65000
517 | BTECH (ECE)2 | P RAMULU 20Q61A0423 65000
518 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KURA LOKESH 20Q61A0418 35000
519 | BTECH (ECE)2 | MULA BHARATH 21Q65A0408 35000
520 | BTECH(ECE)2 | KANUGULA LIKITHA 21Q65A0405 35000
521 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KOTHA MANISHA 21Q65A0406 35000
522 | BTECH (ECE)2 | NADIKUDI ANUSHA 21Q65A0409 35000
523 | BTECH (ECE)2 | BARAKALA NANDHINI 20Q61A0402 35000
524 | BTECH (ECE)2 | MUPPA UDAY KIRAN 20Q61A0422 35000
525 | BTECH (ECE)2 | GANGANAMONI VINAYAK | 20Q61A0408 35000
526 |BTECH (ECE)2 | THATI GAYATHRI 20Q61A0429 35000
527 |BTECHECEN2 |gonn  TOANKUMAR 20Q61A0414 35000
528 | BTECH (ECE)2 ;ﬁh’ﬁ;ml NARENERA. | so06140430 35000
529 | BTECHECENZ | Soroar L hoDaVE 20Q61A0407 35000
530 | BTECH (ECE)2 | GUNTA MAHESH 20Q61A0410 35000
531 | BTECH (ECE)2 | DEEKONDA VINAY KUMAR | 20Q61A0405 35000
532 | BTECH (ECE)2 | MUKUNDU SAIKUMAR 20Q61A0421 35000
533 | BTECH (ECE)2 | YERRA MOUNIKA 20Q61A0431 35000
534 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KAMAGANI AKHIL 20Q61A0411 35000
535 | BTECH (ECE)2 | PARVATHAM TEJASWI 20Q61A0425 35000
536 | BTECH (ECE)2 | POLE SHEKAR 20Q61A0426 35000
537 | BTECH (ECE)2 | LINGALA KAVYANJALI 20Q61A0419 35000
538 | BTECH (ECE)2 | TALLAPALLY UDAY KUMAR | 20Q61A0428 35000
539 | BTECH (ECE)2 | MAYINI NARESH 20Q61A0420 35000
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540 | BTECH (ECE)2 | BODDUPALLY SURESH 20Q61A0403 35000
541 | BTECH (ECE)2 | DONIKALA VINAY GOUD | 20Q61A0406 35000
542 | BTECH (ECE)2 | POSHETTYSHARANYA 21Q65A0411 35000
543 | BIECH(ECE)2 | g vt ALHESAMPATEL 50061 40404 35000
544 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KAMSANI YAKSHITHA 20Q61A0412 35000
545 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KARJALE AKASHREDDY | 20Q61A0415 35000
546 | BTECH (ECE)2 | KATIPALLY SHASHI KUMAR | 20Q61A0416 35000
547 | BTECH (ECE)2 | BALUGURI MOUNIKA 20Q61A0401 35000
548 | BTECH (ECE)2 | GOSTI RAJESH REDDY 20Q61A0409 35000
549 | BTECH (ECE)2 ?ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ"mw REDDY | 5006140424 35000
550 | BTECH (ECE)2 | MOHAMMED NAVEED 21Q65A0407 65000
551 | BTECH (ECE)3 | PUTTAPAGA MANISHA 20Q65A0415 65000
552 | BTECH (ECE)3 | PULI ANUSHA 20Q65A0414 65000
553 | BTECH (ECE)3 | BHUKYA SREELATHA 20Q65A0403 65000
554 | BTECH (ECE)3 | K SHIVA 20Q65A0409 35000
555 | BTECH (ECE)3 | MANDALOJU RAMPRASAD | 20Q65A0410 35000
556 | BTECH (ECE)3 | MUNAGALA DHANUSH 19Q61A0437 35000
557 | BTECH (ECE)/3 gggﬁ‘;%m“‘ 19Q61A0449 35000
558 | BTECH (ECE)3 | USHKAGULA MANOHAR 19Q61A0445 35000
559 | BTECH (ECE)3 | GORLA AKSHAYA 19Q61A0419 35000
560 | BTECH (ECE)3 | KODEM DEVANAND 19Q61A0428 35000
561 | BTECH (ECE)3 | MERUGU AKASH 19Q61A0435 35000
562 | BTECH (ECE)3 | BANDI SINDHU 19Q61A0409 35000
563 | BTECH (ECE)3 | JAGADABI VENU GOPAL 19Q61A0425 35000
64 | BTECH (ECE)3 | LAGGA SAIKOUSHIK 19Q61A0431 35000
565 | BTECH (ECE)3 | BAIRI BHASKAR GOUD 20Q65A0401 35000
566 | BTECH (ECE)3 | AKKELA SWETHA 19Q61A0402 35000
567 | BTECH (ECE)3 | POLEPALLI HEMANTH 20Q65A0413 35000
568 | BTECH (ECE)3 | GAJAGATLA KEERTHANA | 20Q65A0407 35000
569 | BTECH (ECE)3 | KOMMANABOINA PRADEEP | 19Q61A0429 35000
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570 | BTECH (ECE)3 | YADARAPU MANISHA 19Q61A0452 35000
571 | BTECH (ECE)3 | RACHARLA BHANUPRASAD | 20Q65A0416 35000
572 | BTECH (ECE)3 | ENABOTHULA NAGARAJU | 19Q61A0416 35000
573 | BTECH (ECE)3 | GUNDETI SHRUTHI 20Q65A0408 35000
574 | BTECH (ECE)3 | NADIKUDI MOUNIKA 20Q65A0412 35000
575 | BTECH(ECE)3 | GUMMULA SRIPATHI 19Q61A0423 35000
576 | BTECH (ECE)3 | BODA SAIDULU 20Q65A0404 35000
577 | BTECH (ECE)3 | BARLA ANIL KUMAR 19Q61A0410 35000
578 | BTECH (ECE)3 | GUMMULA ANUPAMA 19Q61A0422 35000
579 | BTECH (ECE)3 | GONE MANOHAR 19Q61A0418 35000
580 | BTECH (ECE)3 | BATHULA PRASHANTH 19Q61A0411 35000
581 | BTECH (ECE)/3 EEUWLA FHLEED 19Q61A0447 35000
582 | BTECH (ECE)3 | AYTHA PAVAN KALYAN 19Q61A0406 35000
583 | BTECH (ECE)3 | MANKAL SUPRIYA 19Q61A0434 35000
584 | BTECH (ECE)/3 M%VARAM RRIEYA 19Q61A0433 35000
585 | BTECH (ECE)3 | prl IAPUREPDY MYTHLL 19061 40441 35000
586 | BTECH (ECE)3 | PEESU ALEKYA 19Q61A0440 35000
587 | BTECH (ECE)3 | CH OM SAI VAHINI 20Q65A0405 35000
588 | BTECH (ECE)/3 ERMAM@HEVARA VARUN | 1906140412 35000
589 | BTECH (ECE)3 | ALA SRI TEJA REDDY 19Q61A0403 35000
590 | BTECH (BCE)3 | oy ANNAGARIVENRAT 1906140443 35000
591 | BTECH (ECE)3 | RANGINENI GOPI 19Q61A0442 35000
592 | BTECH (ECE)3 | MADDINENI MAHESH 19Q61A0432 35000
593 | BTECH (ECE)3 | BANDARU RAM REDDY 19Q61A0408 35000
594 | BTECH (ECE)3 | SODIRATUSATKALYAN 19Q61A0444 35000
595 | BTECH (ECE)3 | AITHA SWAMYNATH 19Q61A0401 35000
596 | BTECH (ECE)3 | CHIRUMAMILLA SAITEJA | 19Q61A0413 35000
597 | BTECH (ECE)3 | AMIT KUMAR SAMAL 19Q61A0404 35000
598 | BTECH (ECE)3 | CHITUMALLA MANIDEEP | 20Q65A0406 35000
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599 | BTECH (ECE)3 | JAMBULA RAKESH REDDY | 18Q61A0415 35000
600 | BTECH (ECE)/3 l;%%%g TASHWODIER, 17Q61A0454 35000
601 | BTECH (ECE)3 | DESI DEEKSHITHA 19Q61A0414 35000
602 | BTECH (ECE)3 | NAGOLLU NIKITHA REDDY | 19Q61A0438 35000
603 | BTECH (ECE)3 | ARTHAM ANJALI 19Q61A0405 35000
604 | BTECH (ECE)/3 gﬁt‘gﬁl VIGHE AR 19Q61A0439 35000
605 | BTECH (ECE)3 | GOUNI SRINIKA REDDY 19Q61A0421 35000
606 | BTECH (ECE)3 | MOTAM NAVADEEP 19Q61A0436 35000
607 | BTECH (ECE)3 | DONDA SAMPATHREDDY | 19Q61A0415 35000
608 | BTECH (ECE)3 | KAPPERA ANOOSHA 19Q61A0427 35000
609 | BTECH (ECE)3 | VANGALA CHITHRA REDDY | 19Q61A0446 35000
610 | BTECH (ECE)3 | GADDAM SAHANA 19Q61A0417 35000
611 | BTECH (ECE)3 VEMMWJ&L&E;TYA 19Q61A0448 35000
612 | BTECH (ECE)3 | MOHAMMED SOHEIL 20Q65A0411 65000
613 | BTECH (ECE)4 | PULIGILLA PRAVALIKA 19Q65A0412 60000
614 | BTECH (ECE)4 | PEYYALA SAI RAJU 19Q65A0410 60000
615 | BTECH (ECE)4 | SINDI NIKHIL 18Q61A0435 60000
616 | BTECH (ECE)4 | DARESH ADARSH 18Q61A0409 60000
617 | BTECH (ECE)4 | M RAMESH 18Q61A0421 60000
618 | BTECH (ECE)4 | VISLAVATH BHASKAR NAIK | 19Q65A0416 60000
619 | BTECH (ECE)4 | VALLEPU SWATHI 19Q65A0414 35000
620 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KASOJU SHRAVYA 18Q61A0418 35000
621 | BTECH (ECE)4 | NEERATI SAI MANOJ 18Q61A0431 35000
622 | BTECH (ECE)4 | GANDLA RAMYA 18Q61A0413 35000
623 | BTECH (ECE)4 | N NAVEEN KUMAR 17Q65A0422 35000
624 | BTECH (ECE)4 | TUMMALA ROHIT 17Q61A0486 35000
625 | BTECH (ECE)4 | CHITLA PRATHYUSHA 18Q61A0408 35000
626 | BTECH (ECE)4 | ANUGANTI VAMSHI 17Q61A0402 35000
627 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KANAPARTHI SANDEEP 17Q61A0437 35000
628 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MALLIKANTI SAI KRISHNA | 18Q61A0423 35000
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629 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MIRYALA PAVANI 18Q61A0430 35000
630 | BTECH (ECE)4 | ARAJULA REVATHI 18Q61A0402 35000
631 | BTECH (ECE)4 | GADDAM RAHUL YADAV | 18Q61A0412 35000
632 | BTECH (ECE)4 | GOGU EDUKONDAL 18Q61A0414 35000
633 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MAALE SHIRISHA 19Q65A0405 35000
634 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MARVATHU SAI ROHITH 18Q61A0428 35000
635 | BTECH (ECE)/4 EEJUMULA YA hedn 19Q65A0409 35000
636 | BTECH (ECE)4 | YAMINI SHIVANI 19Q65A0417 35000
637 | BTECH (ECE)4 | BHARATHA RAVITEJA 18Q61A0404 35000
638 | BTECH (ECE)4 | B SRIKANTH 17Q65A0404 35000
639 | BTECH (ECE)4 | GNAGARAJU 19Q65A0402 35000
640 | BTECH (ECE)4 | PITTALA SAIRAVALI 19Q65A0411 35000
641 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KALPAGUR MANISH KUMAR | 17Q61A0435 35000
642 | BTECH (ECE)4 | BOGA KEERTHI 18Q61A0407 35000
643 | BTECH (ECE)/4 gg&gﬁﬁ,}g}m 18Q65A0423 35000
644 | BTECH (ECE)4 | BANDARIKIRAN KUMAR | 18Q65A0405 35000
645 | BTECH (ECE)4 | PUNNA RAMU 17Q61A0456 35000
646 |BTECH(ECENA |gyrap Y COARAN 17Q61A0463 35000
647 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MANIKARI BHARATH 18Q61A0426 35000
648 | BTECH (ECE)4 | PUSALA YESUMANI 19Q65A0413 35000
649 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KORIPALLY NIKHILA 19Q65A0404 35000
650 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KAMMADANAM NANDINI | 19Q65A0403 35000
651 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MASANAM VENUKUMAR | 18Q61A0429 35000
652 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MATH AISHWARYA 19Q65A0406 35000
653 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KATTA HARMITHA 18Q61A0420 35000
654 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KASIREDDY NITHISH 18Q61A0417 35000
655 | BTECH (ECE)4 | NALUMASU VAISHNAVI 19Q65A0407 35000
656 | BTECH (ECE)4 | THOTA BHAVANA 18Q61A0439 35000
657 | BTECH (ECE)4 | TEEGALA SAI KUMAR 18Q61A0437 35000
658 | BTECH (ECE)4 | PERUMALLA MANISAI 18Q61A0432 |4 35000
A=
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659 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MANDA KALYANREDDY | 18Q61A0425 35000
660 | BTECH (ECE)4 | pri At SATCHARAN 18Q61A0411 35000
661 | BTECH (ECE)4 | DEKKA SAI KIRAN 18Q61A0410 35000
662 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MALIGIREDDY KEERTHI 18Q61A0422 35000
663 | BTECH (ECE)4 | YENNAM.KONDAREDDY 19Q65A0418 35000
664 | BTECH (ECE)/4 ;EHSBQ,“ALA PRastarar 18Q61A0440 35000
665 | BTECH (ECE)4 | NANDU SRIKANTH REDDY | 19Q65A0408 35000
666 | BTECH (ECE)4 | BOBBALA DEEPA 18Q61A0405 35000
667 | BTECH (ECE)4 | POLAKA SRIJA 18Q61A0433 35000
668 | BTECH (ECE)4 | YELLU DINESH REDDY 18Q61A0443 35000
669 | BTECH (ECE)4 | KATKAM MEGHANA 18Q61A0419 35000
670 | BTECH (ECE)4 | YANALA PRASANNA 18Q61A0442 35000
671 | BTECH (ECE)4 | TADIVAKA PAVAN TEJA 18Q61A0436 35000
672 | BTECH (ECE)4 | MAMIDALA SREEJA 18Q61A0424 35000
673 | BTECH (ECE)4 | SEELAM UPENDRA REDDY | 18Q61A0434 35000
674 | BTECH (EEE)1 | KARMANKAR AMBADAS | 21Q61A0207 65000
675 | BTECH (EEE)/1 II;JRUXIIGXSTH RoERL 21Q61A0209 65000
676 | BTECH (EEE)1 | BANOTHU NARESH 21Q61A0202 65000
677 | BTECH (EEE)/1 | AMGOTH SHIVA 21Q61A0201 65000
678 | BTECH (EEE)1 | JAMMALA VIJAY KUMAR | 21Q61A0206 65000
679 | BTECH (EEE)/1 | BANOTH RAJESH 19Q61A0202 65000
680 | BTECH (EEE)/1 | BOYAPALLI SHIVA 21Q61A0204 35000
681 | BTECH (EEE)/1 | PUCHAKAYALA UPENDAR | 21Q61A0210 35000
682 | BTECH (EEE)1 | IETHAMRAJU MANIKANTA | 21Q61A0205 65000
683 | BTECH (EEE)1 | RACHABANTI MURALI 21Q61A0211 35000
684 | BTECH (EEE)1 | NIMMANAGOTI PAVANI 21Q61A0208 65000
685 | BTECH (EEE)2 | KANDLE SNEHITH 21Q65A0204 65000
686 | BTECH (EEE)2 | B BHANU PRASAD 20Q61A0201 65000
687 | BTECH (EEE)/2 &TI?AVATH RAMCHARAN | 406140208 65000
688 | BTECH (EEE)/2 ggggLOTHU Rekiiiis 20Q61A0205 |
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689 | BTECH (EEE)2 | DANDU RAHUL 21Q65A0202 35000
690 | BTECH (EEE)2 | MAISA DEEPIKA 21Q65A0205 35000
691 |BTECH (EEE)2 | JANGA KARTHIK 21Q65A0203 35000
692 | BTECH (EEE)2 | BEERLA SAI DEEKSHITHA | 21Q65A0201 35000
693 | BTECH (EEE)2 | GUNDABOINA BHAVYA 20Q61A0206 35000
694 | BTECH (EEE)2 | GOLISAKETH 20Q61A0204 35000
695 | BTECH (EEE)2 | GUNDEBOYINA RACHANA | 20Q61A0207 35000
696 | BTECH (EEE)2 | ENAVEEN GOUD 20Q61A0202 35000
697 | BTECH (EEE)3 | KORIPELLI CHANDU 19Q61A0208 65000
698 | BTECH (EEE)3 | BOLUGURI MADHURI 19Q61A0204 65000
699 | BTECH (EEE)3 | P VAMSHI 19Q61A0213 65000
700 | BTECH (EEE)3 | NARAPATI DINESH KUMAR | 19Q61A0212 65000
701 | BTECH (EEE)3 | BANOTH SIDHU NAYAK 19Q61A0203 65000
702 | BTECH (EEE)3 | BANOTH RAJESH 19Q61A0202 65000
703 | BTECH (EEE)3 | DHARAVATHNARASIMHA | 19Q61A0205 65000
704 | BTECH (EEE)3 | PANUGOTHU MUNI 19Q61A0214 65000
705 | BTECH (EEE)3 | KORRA NAVEEN 19Q61A0209 65000
706 | BTECH (EEE)3 | oottt PRAVEENKUMAR | 1906140206 35000
707 | BTECH (EEE)3 | £oiaN o 19Q61A0210 35000
708 | BTECH (EEE)3 | VERPULA SHIVA SHANKAR | 19Q61A0215 35000
709 | BTECH (EEE)3 | SUMANTH MOLMOORI 20Q65A0205 35000
710 | BTECH (EEE)3 | KOLA ESHWAR 19Q61A0207 35000
711 | BTECH (EEE)3 | MARLA MANIKANTA 20Q65A0203 35000
712 | BTECH (EEE)3 | BANALA SAI VIVEK 19Q61A0201 35000
713 | BTECH (EEE)3 | ATTE ARCHANA 20Q65A0201 35000
714 | BTECH (EEE)3 | MADAS VAISHNAVI 20Q65A0202 35000
715 | BTECH (EEE)3 | MANDA RAMU 19Q61A0211 35000
716 |BTECH (EEE)3 | RAVITEJA DESHARAJULA | 20Q65A0204 35000
717 | BTECH (EEE)4 | GAJULA JOSHNA 18Q61A0206 60000
718 | BTECH (EEE)4 | MATHANGI ARUN KUMAR | 18Q61A0214 60000

719 | BTECH (EEE)/4 MYPA SAI TEJA 19Q65A0204 | - 60000
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720 | BTECH (EEE)4 | KOTREPALLI APARNA 18Q61A0211 60000
721 | BTECH (EEE)4 | KEMBASARI PRASAD 18Q61A0210 60000
722 | BTECH (EEE)4 | BHUKYA PAVANKUMAR | 18Q61A0202 60000
723 | BTECH (EEE)4 | ESLAVATH SREEDHAR 18Q61A0205 60000
724 | BTECH (EEE)4 | GUGULOTH PAVAN 18Q61A0208 60000
725 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | M SRINIVAS 18Q61A0212 60000
726 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | A SHIVAM 19Q65A0201 35000
727 | BTECH (EEE)4 | JANGALA VINAY KUMAR | 19Q65A0203 35000
728 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | MASNA GANESH 18Q61A0213 35000
729 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | VEMPATI SHIVANI 18Q61A0220 35000
730 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | BOGA PRASANNA 18Q61A0204 35000
731 | BTECH (EEE)4 | SIRAGONI PAVAN KUMAR | 19Q65A0205 35000
732 | BTECH (EEE)4 | THUPAKULA RUPARANI 19Q65A0206 35000
733 | BTECH (EEE)4 | GUNTINAVEEN 18Q61A0209 35000
734 | BTECH (EEE)4 | BODDU SAIKUMAR 18Q61A0203 35000
735 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | VADDEPALLIJAGADEESH | 18Q61A0219 35000
736 | BTECH (EEE)/4 mw BRI 18Q61A0216 35000
737 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | PULI SRIKANTH 18Q61A0217 35000
738 | BTECH (EEE)/4 | BEEMANI AJITHKUMAR 18Q61A0201 35000
739 | BTECH (EEE)4 | BOMMAGANI DEEPIKA 19Q65A0202 35000
740 | BTECH (EEE)/4 gggg? DTS 17Q61A0202 35000
741 | STHAE VARIMADLA AJAY KUMAR | 21Q61A0304 35000
(MECH)/1
742 g;lrggg) . SAROLLA PRAVEEN GOUD | 21Q61A0303 35000
743 g}ggg) 3 BAINDLA BHANU PRASAD | 21Q61A0301 35000
744 ggggg) " MANDULA NAVEEN 21Q61A0302 35000
745 ?Jggg) X M PRAVEEN KUMAR 21Q65A0301 65000
746 ](BNT;E((::E) I e 21Q65A0303 65000
747 SATESS) . ERRA POULU 20Q61A0301 65000
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748 ?Mngg) " M SHIVA 21Q65A0302 35000
749 ?Eﬁfn L SEETHA SINDHU 21Q65A0304 35000
"BTECH
| e MAMIDALA AMARNADH | 20061A0302 35000
751 ?Jégg) " SHERPALLI SHIVAJT 20Q61A0303 35000
BTECH DOBBALA SANTHOSH
B | s gy 20Q65A0302 65000
BTECH
159 | mcins MUNJAM SAIKIRAN 19Q61A0306 65000
754 ?;EESE) ;s V.PAVAN KUMAR 20Q65A0306 65000
755 g}ggg) \ LAVUDYA RAMBABU 19Q61A0305 65000
756 ?&ggg) . GURTHULA RAKESH 19Q61A0301 35000
757 g}[‘ggg) il MULE KEERTHANA 20Q65A0303 35000
758 ?&EEgg) o KUSA ANIL KUMAR 19Q61A0304 35000
759 ?Jggg) .\ PILLI VENKAT 19Q61A0307 35000
BTECH
1. | e SUTHRALAVAMSHIKRISHNA | 20Q65A0305 35000
BTECH ADHIKOPPULA ROHITH
6. | s o 20Q65A0301 35000
762 ?&ESED o AVA ARJUN 17Q61A0301 35000
763 ?I\Egg) " KOTHUR THARUN 19Q61A0303 35000
764 &ngg) " SUPRIYA ENDOORI 20Q65A0304 35000
765 g‘l‘ggg) i GOPIDI SRIDHAR 18N81A0306 35000
766 ?JEE&P}) % KORNU VENKATESH 19Q61A0302 35000
o7 | BTECH
<2 MACHA PRAVEEN KUMAR | 19Q65A0310 60000
768 ?Nggg) i KASI THARUNTEJA 19Q65A0308 60000
769 ?&EE(C:E) * GYARA AVINASH 19Q65A0306 60000
BTECH
770 BYAGARI MOUNIKA 19Q65A0302 60000
(MECH)/4 Q e
——/pINCIPAL
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BTECH

B e RAMAVATH KUMAR 19Q65A0312 60000
BTECH

e LAKAVATH DEVARAJ 19Q65A0309 60000
BTECH VASAMSETTI SRI RAMA

78 | oapcas T s 17Q61A0320 35000
BTECH

78 | OaECEY KOMMA PRANAY 18Q61A0303 35000

775 | BTECH ANVESH SRIRAMOJU 18N81A0308 35000
(MECH)/4

g | DaEkH VANGURI VIJAYKUMAR 18Q61A0305 35000
(MECH)/4
BTECH

i e RANGU VIJAY 19Q65A0313 35000
BTECH

8. | nvicEy VOGGU MEGHANA 19Q65A0316 35000
BTECH

1 e DAMERA KALYANI 19Q65A0304 35000
BTECH

W G GIRIDHAR 17Q61A0304 35000

781 | BIECH TATTRI MALLIKARJUN 19Q65A0315 35000
(MECH)/4
BTECH

7 | g MANDULA SRAVAN KUMAR | 19Q65A0311 35000
BTECH

W NAMPALLY NARESH 18Q61A0304 35000
BTECH

B | aan i CHETTE NAGARAJU 19Q65A0303 35000
BTECH GOLLAPALLY UDAY KIRAN

5 | e s 18Q61A0301 35000
BTECH

| e G SUMANA 19Q65A0305 35000
BTECH

ol e ILENI RAMYA 19Q65A0307 35000
BTECH

W aan JOHNS JOBIN 18Q61A0302 60000

789 | BTECH SADARLA SANJAY JOEL 19Q65A0314 60000
(MECH)/4

790 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | PANDI AKSHITA SAGAR 21Q61D5708 57000

791 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | SERUBAI ANUSHA 21Q61D5711 57000

792 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | RAMAVATH SABITHA 21Q61D5709 57000

793 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | KARANTOTHU ROJA 21Q61D5705 57000

794 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | JELLA VAMSHI KRISHNA 21Q61D5703 57000

795 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | KAMANI SUMA 21Q61D5704 | ~, A37000
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796 | M TECH (VLSI/1 | METTAPELLI NEELIMA 21Q61D5706 57000
797 | M TECH (VLSIY1 | GHANAPURAM LAVANYA | 21Q61D5702 57000
798 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | REKHA SHIRISHA 21Q61D5710 57000
799 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | BANDARU HARIBABU 21Q61D5701 57000
800 | M TECH (VLSI)/1 | T NIKHIL REDDY 21Q61D5712 57000
801 | M TECH (VLSI)?2 | GADDAM ARAVIND 20Q61D5704 57000
802 | M TECH (VLSI)2 | THAMBALLA POOJA 20Q61D5711 57000
803 | MTECH (VLSD/2 | SN ey 20Q61D5701 57000
804 | M TECH (VLSI)2 | PYARAM NAVYA 20Q61D5709 57000
805 | M TECH (VLSI)2 | SINGAM SAI KIRAN 20Q61D5710 57000
806 | M TECH (VLSI)2 | K NARASIMHA 20Q61D5707 57000
807 | M TECH (VLSI)?2 | CHUKKA NAVARATHNA 20Q61D5703 57000
808 | M TECH (VLSI)2 | CHARISHMMAA G 20Q61D5702 57000
809 | M TECH (VLSI)2 | GANGANAMONI ILAIAH 20Q61D5705 57000
810 | M TECH (VLSI)?2 | JELLA SUDHAKAR 20Q61D5706 57000
811 | M TECH (VLSI)2 ;’lla’rsumﬂ Sl 20Q61D5712 57000
812 | M TECH(EPSY1 | KOTHAPALLY SUSHMA 21Q61D0712 57000
813 | M TECH(EPS)1 | BOJJA SWETHA 21Q61D0702 57000
814 | M TECH(EPS)1 | NAPPARI POOJARANI 21Q61D0713 57000
815 | M TECH(EPS)1 | TEJAVATH SAIKUMAR 21Q61D0716 57000
816 | M TECH(EPS)1 | DHARAVATH SURESH 21Q61D0704 57000
817 | MTECH(EPS)1 | DUSAMUDI MANEESH 21Q61D0705 57000
818 | M TECH(EPS)1 | BASWANTH HALLE 21Q61D0701 57000
819 | M TECH(EPS)1 | SHEELAM SRIDHAR 21Q61D0715 57000
820 | M TECH(EPS)1 | RACHURI RAMESH 21Q61D0714 57000
821 | MTECH(EPS)Y1 | GANDLA SOWMYA 21Q61D0707 57000
822 | M TECH(EPS)1 | ENAGANDULA SAI TEJA 21Q61D0706 57000
823 | M TECH(EPSY1 |JOGU GOWTHAMI 21Q61D0710 57000
824 | MTECH(EPS)1 | VANGAPELLIPRASHANTH | 21Q61D0717 57000
825 | MTECH(EPS)1 |J SUPRAJOSHNA 21Q61D0708 57000
826 | MTECH(EPS)2 |BODDU RAMYA 20Q61D0702 | - 57000
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827 | M TECH(EPS)2 | KUTHATI VENKATESH 20Q61D0707 57000
828 | MTECH(EPS)2 | RAMAVATHNARENDAR | 20Q61D0711 57000
820 | M TECH(EPS)2 | BOMMAKANTI MOUNIKA | 20Q61D0703 57000
830 | M TECH(EPS)2 | MEKALA NARENDER 20Q61D0709 57000
831 | MTECH(EPS)2 | POLAMPALLY PRANITHA | 20Q61D0710 57000
832 | MTECH(EPS)2 | TAMMANABOINA NIKITHA | 20Q61D0716 57000
833 | MTECH(EPS)2 | G ANIL KUMAR 20Q61D0705 57000
834 | MTECH(EPS)2 |SRIRAMA PRIYACHANDANA | 20Q61D0715 57000
835 | MTECH(EPS)2 | SK NIZAMUDDIN 20Q61D0713 57000
836 | MTECH(EPS)2 | SAYYAD ISMAIL 20Q61D0712 57000
837 | MBA/I DHARMAPURI SUKESH 21Q61E0021 35000
838 | MBA/I GANJIMALA DIVYA 21Q61E0031 35000
839 | MBA/I SILMULA BHARGAVI 21Q61E00D5 35000
840 | MBA/I PULIJALA BHAVANA 21Q61E00C1 35000
841 | MBA/I MACHKURI SANDHY A 21Q61E0077 35000
842 | MBA/I VOTARKAR MOUNIKA 21Q61E00F4 35000
843 | MBA/I GOMASA NAVEENA RANI | 21Q61E0034 35000
844 | MBA/I KARRA NAGAMANI 21Q61E0065 35000
845 | MBA/I ARUTLA DEEPTHI 21Q61E0005 35000
846 | MBA/I MANDA VARSHA 21Q61E0083 35000
847 | MBA/I RAJPATHI REENA 21Q61E00C5 35000
848 | MBA/I IW SEARSTH 21Q61E0090 35000
849 | MBA/I VEERLA AKHILA 21Q61E00F2 35000
850 | MBA/I POTTIPAKA NAGARAJU 21Q61E00A2 27000
851 | MBA/I SABBITHI CHANDINI 21Q61E00C7 35000
852 | MBA/I KASTHALA MAHESH BABU | 21Q61E0066 35000
853 | MBA/I Y MAHESWARI 21Q61E00F5 35000
854 | MBA/I KAKI RAMU 21Q61E0063 35000
855 | MBA/I KODESELA SHRAVANI 21Q61E0069 35000
856 | MBA/I SONKAMBLE POOJA 21Q61E00D7 35000
857 | MBA/I SABAVATH GANESH 21Q61E00CS 35000
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858 | MBA/I MEGHAVATH SACHIN 21Q61E0084 35000
859 | MBA/I N NIKITHA 21Q61E0092 27000
860 | MBA/I NAGAM ANUSHA 21Q61E0093 27000
861 | MBA/I THADAKA SHANTHI KUMAR | 21Q61E00E0 27000
862 | MBA/I UDUGULA SAIDULU 21Q61E00E7 | - 27000
863 | MBA/I SEETHA GIRI 21Q61E00D3 27000
864 | MBA/I E?;IﬁPALLY SRVA 21Q61E0019 27000
865 | MBA/I MALLARPATEL SWATHI 21Q61E0082 27000
866 | MBA/I SARDAR TARANDEEP SINGH | 21Q61E00D2 35000
867 | MBA/I NOMULA MAHESH 21Q61E0094 27000
868 | MBA/I KATKURI MANISHA 21Q61E0067 27000
869 | MBA/I K NARESH 21Q61E0061 27000
870 | MBA/I MADDELA PRAVALIKA 21Q61E0078 27000
871 | MBA/I CHITYALA ANUDEEP 21Q61E0020 27000
872 | MBA/I POLAGANI SATHEESH 21Q61E00A0 27000
873 | MBA/I B HARISH 21Q61E0007 27000
874 | MBA/I GUIJETI SHASHIDHAR 21Q61E0036 27000
875 | MBA/I GUNTUKA SAITEJA 21Q61E0038 27000
876 | MBA/I BOINI AJAY KUMAR 21Q61E0013 27000
877 | MBA/I LINGAMPALLI AJAY KUMAR | 21Q61E0073 27000
878 | MBA/I ANCHANALA RAMYA 21Q61E0002 27000
879 | MBA/I M RAGHAVENDHER GOUD | 21Q61E0074 27000
880 | MBA/I MOODAMPELLI ESHWARI | 21Q61E0087 27000
881 | MBA/I G VENKATESH 21Q61E0026 27000
882 | MBA/I R SANDEEP GOUD 21Q61E00C2 27000
883 | MBA/I PENTALA RAMESH 21Q61E0098 27000
884 | MBA/I DULA KARUNA 21Q61E0023 27000
885 | MBA/I ANIL MUDDERABOINA 21Q61E0003 27000
886 | MBA/I BACHANAGONI SRUJANA | 21Q61E0008 27000
887 | MBA/I ASHADAPU SHIVAKUMAR | 21Q61E0006 27000
888 | MBA/I AMMULA SRIKANTH 21Q61E0001 | 27900
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889 | MBA/I BOOSA RAVITEJA 21Q61E0014 27000
890 | MBA/I GIRAMONI LALITHA 21Q61E0032 27000
891 | MBA/I BODDU PREM SAGAR 21Q61E0012 27000
892 | MBA/I GANJI NAVEEN 21Q61E0030 27000
893 | MBA/I GAJULA RACHANA 21Q61E0029 27000
894 | MBA/I VEMULA DIVYASREE 21Q61E00F3 27000
895 | MBA/I RACHAKONDA SHIRISHA | 21Q61E00C3 27000
896 | MBA/I M SANDYA RANI 21Q61E0075 27000
897 | MBA/I N GANESH 21Q61E0091 27000
898 | MBA/I RAMAGIRI NIKITHA 21Q61E00C6 27000
899 | MBA/I SOMISHETTY MUKESH 21Q61E00D6 27000
900 | MBA/I VALLALA MALLIKA 21Q61E00ES 27000
901 | MBA/I THODISHETTY BHARATH | 21Q61E00E2 27000
902 | MBA/I PARIKIPALLA SAIKUMAR | 21Q61E0096 27000
903 | MBA/I KHAMAMPATI CHANDRIKA | 21Q61E0068 27000
904 | MBA/I PEPRIYA KESHAVLAL 21Q61E0099 27000
905 | MBA/I ;%gf&w AEXRESHAY | 51 061B00E3 27000
906 | MBA/1 MANASA MADIDODDI 21Q61E0081 27000
907 | MBA/I KARINGULA MAHESH 21Q61E0064 27000
908 | MBA/1 JAMPULLA SHIVAPRASAD | 21Q61E0040 27000
909 | MBA/I THOTA SRUJANA 21Q61E00E6 27000
910 | MBA/I BAVANDLAPALLY SONALI | 21Q61E0010 27000
911 | MBA/I SERLA ASWINI 21Q61E00D4 27000
912 | MBA/I THANDA MANISHA 21Q61E00E1 27000
913 | MBA/I KOTHAPALLY SHOWSHNA | 21Q61E0070 27000
914 | MBA/I RADHARAPU SRAVANI 21Q61E00C4 27000
915 | MBA/I MUTUKULOJU AKHILA 21Q61E0089 27000
916 | MBA/I PEDDINI RAMESH 21Q61E0097 27000
917 | MBA/I SAMANTHULA SHIVANI 21Q61E00DI 27000
918 | MBA/I VANGAPANDLA KALPANA | 21Q61E00F0 27000
919 | MBA/I ANUPURAM PAVAN SAI 21Q61E0004 | _ 2700
/C//g{/fJ"’
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920 | MBA/I CHEGURI CHANDANASREE | 21Q61E0016 27000
921 | MBA/I JHANSI RANI BOLLU 21Q61E0042 27000
922 | MBA/I VEERAMALLA AKHILA 21Q61E00F1 27000
923 | MBA/I MUTHINENI RAVINDHAR | 21Q61E0088 27000
924 | MBA/I KUMMARI THARUN 21Q61E0071 27000
925 | MBA/I MADUPU SAIRAM 21Q61E0079 27000
926 | MBA/I MACHARLA MEGHANA 21Q61E0076 27000
927 | MBA/I CHILUKA GANESH 21Q61E0017 27000
928 | MBA/I JAPALA BHARGAVI YADAV | 21Q61E0041 27000
929 | MBA/I DILLI JAYANTH 21Q61E0022 27000
930 | MBA/I THOTA DEEPIKA 21Q61E00E4 27000
931 | MBA/I gm&gggzxwm 21Q61E0011 27000
932 | MBA/I K RAJIREDDY 21Q61E0062 27000
933 | MBA/I GADDAM RAKESH REDDY | 21Q61E0027 27000
934 | MBA/I ity 21Q61E0035 27000
935 | MBA/I THOTA MADHU 21Q61E00ES 27000
936 | MBA/1 SURUGU VAMSHI 21Q61E00D8 27000
937 | MBA/I VANGALA CHAITHANYA | 21Q61E00E9 27000
938 | MBA/I SAI REDDY NAVYA 21Q61E00C9 27000
939 | MBA/I SAMA BHAVANI 21Q61E00D0 27000
940 | MBA/I YASA HARSHITHA 21Q61E00F7 27000
941 | MBA/I JALLU MOUNIKA 21Q61E0039 27000
942 | MBA/I gﬁﬁ%‘}im‘m"‘w‘“ 21Q61E00A1 27000
943 | MBA/I BANDAM SHIREESHA 21Q61E0009 27000
944 | MBA/I T NIHARIKA 21Q61E00D9 27000
945 | MBA/I ELIMINETI SANDEEP REDDY | 21Q61E0024 27000
946 | MBA/I CHITEDI NIKITHA 21Q61E0018 27000
947 | MBA/I CHAKILAM MANIDEEP 21Q61E0015 27000
948 | MBA/I GAJIREDDY RAMA 21Q61E0028 27000
949 | MBA/I LAKKIREDDY ASHOKREDDY | 21Q61E0072 | = 27000
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950 | MBA/1 PALENKI PRATYUSHA 21Q61E0095 27000
951 | MBA/I MAHAMMAD YAKUB 21Q61E0080 35000
952 | MBA/I MOHAMMAD AMEER 21Q61E0086 35000
953 | MBAL2 PANTHANGI UMA 20Q61E0093 35000
954 | MBA/2 THUNGA NAVYASRI 20Q61E0055 35000
955 | MBAL2 BELLE NAVYA 20Q61E0068 35000
956 | MBA/2 VANGAPALLY SRIKANTH | 20Q61E00AS 35000
957 | MBA%2 VASKULA RAJKUMAR 20Q61E00A1 35000
958 | MBA/2 YERRA MANASA 20Q61E00A3 35000
959 | MBA/2 ANKAGALLA JEEVAN 20Q61E0004 35000
960 | MBA/2 VAKDOTH SHASHI REKHA | 20Q61E0062 35000
961 | MBA/2 PEESODI SHIVANI 20Q61E0046 35000
962 | MBA/2 DHANAVATH ASHOK NAIK | 20Q61E0018 35000
963 | MBA/2 NARRI RAMALINGAM 20Q61E0088 27000
964 | MBA/2 GOSHIKA SREEVANI 20Q61E0023 27000
965 | MBA/2 NIMMALA KAVITHA 20Q61E0089 27000
966 | MBA/2 %ﬁg&l’ :5111')‘1(3\/1 20Q61E0096 27000
967 | MBA/2 BANGARIGADA SWATHI 20Q61E0010 27000
968 | MBA/2 CHENNA PRAKASH 20Q61E0015 27000
969 | MBA/2 VIJAYAGIRI SANJAY 20Q61E0059 27000
970 | MBA/2 ABBANAGONI MUKESH 20Q61E0001 27000
971 | MBAZ2 K RAMYA SRI 20Q61E0026 27000
972 | MBAZ2 KESANI SAI BABU 20Q61E0029 27000
973 | MBAZ2 JADALA NAVEEN KUMAR | 20Q61E0024 27000
974 | MBA/2 K ANVESH 20Q61E0025 27000
975 | MBA/2 YELUGANDULA SRIKANTH | 20Q61E0061 27000
976 | MBA/2 RAGEERU ANIL KUMAR 20Q61E0049 27000
977 | MBAZ2 KUNA HARI CHANDANA 20Q61E0033 27000
978 | MBA/2 PALLE SURESH KUMAR 20Q61E0092 27000
979 | MBA/2 KARINGU LAVANYA 20Q61E0027 27000
980 | MBA/2 VANAM OMKAR 20Q61E0056 | - 27900
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981 | MBA/2 THAKUR KALYANI 20Q61E0054 27000
982 | MBA/2 SAMALA SAIRAM 20Q61E0051 27000
983 | MBAL2 MACHHA SHIVA KRISHNA | 20Q61E0086 27000
984 | MBA/2 KATHALANU SWAPNA 20Q61E00A4 27000
985 | MBA/2 EERAMOUNI ANIL KUMAR | 20Q61E0079 27000
986 | MBA/2 BURRA AISHWARYA 20Q61E0013 27000
987 | MBA/2 B SAIKUMAR 20Q61E0007 27000
988 | MBA/2 EDLA RAGHAVENDER 20Q61E0078 27000
989 | MBA/2 ABBAVATHI BHAVANI 20Q61E0063 27000
990 | MBA/2 MACHA RAVINDER 20Q61E0085 27000
991 | MBA/2 BURRI NAGAMANI 20Q61E0070 27000
992 | MBA/2 KASARAMONI PRASHANTH | 20Q61E0083 27000
993 | MBA/2 PENTA RAKESH 20Q61E0094 27000
994 | MBA/2 KASULA ANUSHA 20Q61E0028 27000
995 | MBA/2 CHALLA SHRUTHI 20Q61E0014 27000
996 | MBA/2 PAKALA NARSIMHA 20Q61E0044 27000
997 | MBA/2 i%%%ﬁﬁffw 20Q61E0008 27000
998 | MBA/2 CHEPURI BHANUPRAKASH | 20Q61E0073 27000
999 | MBA/2 MADDURI PAVANKALYAN | 20Q61E0036 27000
1000 | MBA/2 PALLE NIKITHA 20Q61E0045 27000
1001 | MBA/2 RAVULAKOLLU RESHMA | 20Q61E0050 27000
1002 | MBA/2 BIRADAR DIVYA 20Q61E0069 27000
1003 | MBA/2 KORKELA VINAY 20Q61E0032 27000
1004 | MBA/2 'BODDU SHIRISHA 20Q61E0012 27000
1005 | MBA/2 B MANASA 20Q61E0006 27000
1006 | MBA/2 BANDARI CHARANI 20Q61E0067 27000
1007 | MBA/2 ADDAGATLA SANDHYA 20Q61E0002 27000
1008 | MBA/2 BATHULA ANUPRIYA 20Q61E0011 27000
1009 | MBA/2 YELUGANDULA MAHIPAL | 20Q61E0060 27000
1010 | MBA/2 CHENNARAP SHARATH 20Q61E0071 27000
1011 | MBAZ2 POLAMONI SAI KUMAR 20Q61E0095 | 27000
4 AL\" L
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1012 | MBAZ GATLA PRABATH 20Q61E0021 27000
1013 | MBA/2 SURGI MADHU 20Q61E0052 27000
1014 | MBA/2 TARAK JAGADISH 20Q61E0053 27000
1015 | MBA/2 PIPPERA ROHITH 20Q61E0047 27000
1016 | MBA/2 JUNJURU ANILKUMAR 20Q61E0081 27000
1017 | MBA/2 GAVINI NAVEEN KUMAR | 20Q61E0022 27000
1018 | MBA/2 EEDHULA SHIRISHA 20Q61E0019 27000
1019 | MBA/2 D PRUTHVI BHARGAV 20Q61E0075 27000
1020 | MBAZ2 MANDLA YADAGIRI 20Q61E0038 27000
1021 | MBAZ2 JUNNU HARISH 20Q61E0082 27000
1022 | MBAZ2 T THIRUPATHI 20Q61E0098 27000
1023 | MBAZ2 THOTALA PAVAN KUMAR | 20Q61E0099 27000
1024 | MBA/2 MERUGU RAJASHEKHAR | 20Q61E0042 27000
1025 | MBA/2 LINGALA SAIKUMAR 20Q61E0084 27000
1026 | MBA/2 DONTHULA RAMYA 20Q61E0077 27000
1027 | MBAZ2 ADEPU NIHARIKA 20Q61E0003 27000
1028 | MBA/2 g’gﬁg‘ b 20Q61E0091 27000
1029 | MBAZ2 PANNALA BHAVANI 20Q61E0072 27000
1030 | MBA/2 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 20Q61E00A0 27000
1031 | MBA/2 KONREDDY LAVANYA 20Q61E0031 27000
1032 | MBA/2 DAMMA KAVITHA 20Q61E0016 27000
1033 | MBA/2 KUNAPAREDDY SONY 20Q61E0034 27000
1034 | MBA/2 NOMULA SAMITHA 20Q61E0043 27000
1035 | MBA/2 POOJA GEHLOT 20Q61E0048 27000
1036 | MBA/2 SEUSSEEDDY SRAVANTHL | 54061E0080 27000
1037 | MBA/2 ATTAPURAM MAMATHA | 20Q61E0005 27000
1038 | MBA/2 ANUGU PRAVALIKA 20Q61E0065 27000
1039 | MBA/2 SURISHETTI VASAVI 20Q61E0097 27000
1040 | MBA/2 DODA DIVYA 20Q61E0076 27000
1041 | MBA/2 MIRIYALA KALYANI 20Q61E0040 27000
1042 | MBA/2 O LAXMI DURGA RAO 20Q61E0090 | 127000
2 O]
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1043 | MBAZ2 VARALA PREETHI 20Q61E0057 27000
1044 | MBA/2 ETTULA SAI PRASANNA 20Q61E0020 27000
1045 | MBA/2 NARRA SPANDHANA REDDY | 20Q61E0087 27000
1046 | MBA/2 KYATHAM MANASA 20Q61E0035 27000
1047 | MBAZ2 VISHAL GIRI 20Q61E00A2 27000
1048 | MBA/2 gﬁgﬁﬁﬁfﬂm 20Q61E0041 27000
1049 | MBA/2 KAMPELLI SIMON PRAKASH | 20Q61E0064 35000
1050 | MTECH (CSE)/1 | SAI KISHORE 21Q61D5808 57000
1051 | MTECH (CSE)/1 | T MAHESH 21Q61D5809 57000
1052 | MTECH (CSE)/1 | LINGALA KAVYA SRI 21Q61D5803 57000
1053 | MTECH (CSEV1 | qouNanRY A LAHAR] 21Q61D5804 57000
1054 | MTECH (CSE)/1 | AJJA ANJALI 21Q61D5801 57000
1055 | MTECH (CSE)/1 | CHANDRIKA RANGAPURAM | 21Q61D5802 57000
1056 | MTECH (CSE)/I | REDDY NAVEENA 21Q61D5807 57000
1057 | MTECH (CSE)/I | MOHAMMAD MUHEBA 21Q61D5806 57000
1058 | MTECH (CSE)/I | MIR IRFAN ALI 21Q61D5805 57000
1059 | MTECH (CSE)2 | MANURI MALLIKA 20Q61D5810 57000
1060 | MTECH (CSE)2 | CHINTHA PALLI SRILATHA | 20Q61D5802 57000
1061 | MTECH (CSE)2 | GAJJALA SAIPRIYA 20Q61D5804 57000
1062 | MTECH (CSE)2 | ERAVELLI SANDHYARANI | 20Q61D5803 57000
1063 | MTECH (CSE)2 %HMMA“RPABOINA YA 20Q61D5809 57000
1064 | MTECH (CSE)2 | SINGIDI PRASAD 20Q61D5808 57000
1065 | MTECH (CSE)2 | KODARI MANASA 20Q61D5806 57000
1066 | MTECH (CSE)2 | GOGULA DIVYA 20Q61D5805 57000
1067 | MTECH (CSE)2 | SAMBU PRAVEEN KUMAR | 20Q61D5807 57000
1068 | MTECH (CSE)2 | prnba MALLA SAHITHI 20Q61D5801 57000
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Welcome: AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHN..

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15301RRS0212200164 Proceeding Dt. :22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year

:2021-22
Released Released To Tution Spl. Other RTF
0 Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year From Dt. Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
A 6 4 B a9
a1 YF A 2 VW 4 3 F A 4 ¥ A 5T v &R v 4 10 V¥
1 202110013931 MMALLESH BTECH (CSE)/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
B BHANU
2 202110629907 BTECH (EEE)/2 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 65000 = 0 65000
PRASAD
BTECH
3 202110418845 ERRA POULU 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
(MECHANICAL)/2
BYAGARI BTECH
4 202109873753 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
MOUNIKA (MECHANICAL)/4
Totals 255000 0 0 255000

July 17, 2023 03:50:01 PMjune 15, 2023 03:33:49 PM
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Welcome

Released Released Tution Spl. Other RTF
S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Foo - Fue  Amaunt
A
A1 Y A 2 V¥ A 3 Y A 4 7 151"‘61718“9“10
¥ =4 ¥ v
B.TECH-CSE(ARTIFICIAL
AMGOTH 01-06- 31-05-
1 202110766468 INTELLIGENCE AND 12 65000 0 0 65000
PUSHPALATHA 2020 2021
MACHINE LEARNING)/2
B.TECH-CSE(ARTIFICIAL
SAPAVATH ( 01-06- 31-05-
2 202110420598 INTELLIGENCE AND 12 65000 0 0 65000
LOKESH 2020 2021
MACHINE LEARNING)/2
RAMAVATH 01-06- 31-05-
3 202110479141 BTECH (CSE)/2 12 65000 0 0 65000
PAVAN NAIK 2020 2021
NENAVATH 01-06- 31-05-
4 202106018338 JAIBAL BTECH (CSE)/3 2020 2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
01-06- 31-05-
5 202110202308 P RAMULU BTECH (ECE)/2 2020 o024 12 65000 0 0 65000
BHUKYA 01-06- 31-05-
202108168032 BTECH (ECE)/3 12 65000 0 0 65000
SREELATHA 2020 2021
VISLAVATH 01-06- 31-05-
7 202107190802 BTECH (ECE)/4 12 60000 0 0 60000
BHASKAR NAIK 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
8 202110250951 M RAMESH BTECH (ECE)/4 2020 2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
GUGULOTHU 01-06- 31-05-
9 202110078114 BTECH (EEE)/2 12 65000 0 0 65000
KAMESH BABU 2020 2021
KATRAVATH RAM 01-06- 31-05-
10 202110655414 BTECH (EEE)/2 12 65000 0 0 65000
CHARAN NAIK 2020 2021
BANOTH SIDHU 01-06- 31-05-
11 202111156559 RAYAK BTECH (EEE)/3 020 294 12 65000 0 0 65000
PANUGOTHU 01-06- 31-05-
S 202110046033 MUNI BTECH (EEE)/3 = 2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
01-06- 31-05-
13 202110112564 KORRA NAVEEN BTECH (EEE)/3 000 i 12 65000 0 0 65000
14 202110198474 e S BTECH (EEE)/3 i b 12 65000 0 0 65000
NARASIMHA 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
15 202110220312 BANOTH RAJESH BTECH (EEE)/3 g e 12 65000 0 0 65000
GUGULOTH 01-06- 31-05-
16 202109625056 PAVAN BTECH (EEE)/4 2520 2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
ESLAVATH 01-06- 31-05-
17 202110506735 BTECH (EEE)/4 12 60000 0 0 60000
SREEDHAR 2020 2021
18 202110582627 ke BTECH (EEE)/4 0% 31‘:%-‘ 12 60000 0 0 60000
- RINCAEAL
KUMAR 3 m?dz'f.‘ 2T h
¥ ot tnd (1, G ecl
A‘Jaﬂ v fy R l_‘__ “‘(‘T%J'I“ % R Dist
C. ndian Y 1Y
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LAVUDYA 01-06- 31-05-

19 202109943360 BTECH (MECHANICAL)/3 12 65000 0 0 65000
RAMBABU 2020 2021
VISLAVATH 01-06- 31-05-

20 202109980608 BTECH (MECHANICAL)/3 12 65000 0 0 65000
PAVAN KUMAR 2020 2021
LAKAVATH 01-06- 31-05-

21 202108150633 BTECH (MECHANICAL)/4 12 60000 0 0 60000
DEVARAJ 2020 2021
RAMAVATH 01-06- 31-05-

22 202108324286 BTECH (MECHANICAL)/4 12 60000 0 0 60000
KUMAR 2020 2021
RAMAVATH M TECH(ELECTRICAL 1-06- 1-05-

23 202103649081 SHELEGH Y s e 12 57000 0 0 57000
NARENDAR POWER SYSTEMS)/2 2020 2021
KUTHATI M TECH(ELECTRICAL 01-06- 31-05-

24 202105181489 12 57000 0 0 57000
VENKATESH POWER SYSTEMS)/2 2020 2021
DHANAVATH 01-06- 31-05-

25 202104474804 MBA/2 12 35000 0 0 35000
ASHOK NAIK 2020 2021
PEESODI 01-06- 31-05-

z 202107698749 MBA/2 12 35000 0 0 35000
SHIVANI 2020 2021
VAKDOTH 01-06- 31-05-

27 202108209677 MBA/2 12 35000 0 0 35000
SHASHI REKHA 2020 2021

Totals 1614000 0 0 1614000

July 17, 2023 03:50:14 PMJune 15, 2023 03:36:29 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Fresh Proceeding No. : 15301FRS0212100124 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-
22

PRINCIPAL
institute of Engg. & Tech
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Welcome

Released Released

S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year From Dt. To Dt.
A 1Y A 2YF A 3 VY A 4 % A 5"
B.TECH-CSE (DATA  01-06-  31-05-
1 202111825771 POLIGERI SWATHI
SCIENCE)/1 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA  01-06-  31-05-
2 202111121952 MASAPAKAANIL
SCIENCE)/1 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA  01-06-  31-05-
3 202111100236 MASAPAKA BABU
SCIENCE)/ 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA 01-06-  31-05-
4 202110813489 DOMA SRUJALEENA
SCIENCE)/ 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA 01-06-  31-05-
5 202110843154 CHEPYALA VENU
SCIENCE)/ 2020 2021
B.TECH-
GOVATHOTI SRIKAR CSE(ARTIFICIAL 01-06-  31-05-
G 202111849247
PRIYATHAM INTELLIGENCEAND 2020 2021
MACHINE LEARNING)/1
01-06-  31-05-
7 202111846113 VANARASISRINU  BTECH (CSE)/1
2020 2021
8 202111934307 MMADISTEVEN e e (CSE)/1 B R
PAUL 2020 2021
KOMMULA LAXMI 01-06-  31-05-
9 202111874308 BTECH (CSE)/1
PRASANNA 2020 2021
10 202111852559 SOMA DINAKARAN  BTECH (CSE)/1 R
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
11 202111027418 INAPANURI RAKESH BTECH (CSE)/1
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
202111186350 DAMA ASHWINI BTECH (CSE)/1
2020 2021
CHIPPALAPALLY 01-06-  31-05-
13 202110842575 BTECH (CSE)/1
MAHESH 2020 2021
ARUPULA 01-06-  31-05-
14 202111065640 BTECH (CSE)/1
SAIDURGAPRASAD 2020 2021
THEETLA 01-06-  31-05-
15 202110966473 BTECH (CSE)/1
VARSHITHA 2020 2021
NARA BHANU 01-06-  31-05-
16 202110882269 BTECH (CSE)/1
PRAKASH 2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
17 202111845781 GORATI YAMINI BTECH (CSE)/2
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
18 202111042378 DABBETA NITHEESH BTECH (ECE)/1
20, 2021
£\
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Fee

A TTF

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

Fee Fee
s & '9
¥

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

[ S

27

28

29

30

31

32

35

36

37

38

39

i

KANDIPATI
202110531989 BTECH (ECE)/2
NAVAKISHORE

202110500430 GUMMADI SAHASRA BTECH (ECE)/2

202109899678 GALIMUDI MOUNIKA BTECH (ECE)/2

202110060645 KANDLE SNEHITH BTECH (EEE)/2

PANSARYA SIDDHU BTECH

202110448401
KALYAN (MECHANICAL)/2
BTECH
202110513984 M PRAVEEN KUMAR
(MECHANICAL)/2
PANDI AKSHITA
202108206770 M TECH (VLSI)/1

SAGAR

202106012775 SERUBAI ANUSHA M TECH (VLSI)/1

202112009001 MANDA VARSHA MBA/1

202111867772 SONKAMBLE POOJA MBA/1

202110472308 GANJIMALADIVYA ~ MBA/M

DHARMAPURI
202110578690 MBA/1
SUKESH

202109987330 SILMULA BHARGAVI MBA/1

202109859656 VEERLAAKHILA MBA/1
KODESELA

202109850266 MBA/1
SHRAVANI

202109822246 PULIJALABHAVANA MBA/1

202109741937 RAJPATHI REENA MBA/1

202109677164 Y MAHESWARI MBA/1

202109556121 SABBITHI CHANDINI MBA/1

MACHKURI

202109512001 MBA/1
SANDHYA
VOTARKAR

202109484403 MBA/M
MOUNIKA

Welcome

12
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- .
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- £ g
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- I
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- %
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- 2
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- 2
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- v
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- ”
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- -
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- -
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- -
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- =
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- %
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- b
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- E
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- oy
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- 5
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- il
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05- o
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

12
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GOMASA NAVEENA 01-06- 31-05-
40 202108724534 MBA/M 12 35000 0 0 35000
RANI 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
41 202107776374 KARRA NAGAMAN|I  MBA/1 12 35000 0 0 35000
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
42 202104737377 ARUTLA DEEPTHI MBA/1 2020 2021 12 35000 0 0 35000

Totals 2234000 O 0 2234000
July 17, 2023 03:49:49 PMJune 15, 2023 03:33:02 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Welcome: AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHN..

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15306RRS0212200071 Proceeding Dt. :06-09-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year
:2021-22
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S.No Applicant No

10

"

12

13

14

15

A 1Y

202111370573

202111332099

202111350548

202110620014

202111287596

202111288902

202111289837

202111295371

202111296407

202111304492

202111311035

202111318048

202111318124

202111318476

Student Name

A 2 Y

DESHAVENI
AKSHAYARAO

SURYADEVARA
UJWALA

G DIWAKAR

NELAVALLI DINESH
CHOWDARY

MUKKA SHASHANK

BETHAPUDI SRIJA

CHEERLA SATHVIKA

ABHISHEK SINGH
TOMAR

ANUGU VARSHA

REDDY

TIRUMAREDDY
AJITESH REDDY

GUDELLI JASWANTH
REDDY

NALLA YASHWANTH
REDDY

KUNATI SRIKANTH
REDDY

KOTA PAVANI

Course/Course Year

A 3 Y

SCIENCE)/2

B.TECH-
CSE(ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND
MACHINE
LEARNING)/2

B.TECH-
CSE(ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND
MACHINE
LEARNING)/2

B.TECH-
CSE(ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND
MACHINE
LEARNING)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

Welcome

Released Released
From Dt.

A 4 Y A S5Y

01-06-
2020

01-06-
2020

01-06-
2020

ite Ol &

dullapurm
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Guntivapally (V). &
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31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021
31-05-
2021
31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

31-05-
2021

Aaa. & Tech

UL

To Dt.

o i) RR.OSt

onths

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Tution Spl. Other

- Fee Fee
A

A TY B A"B
v

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 b

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

35000 0 0

RTF
Amount

A 10

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

2
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16 202111318560

17 202111319946

18 202111335422

19 202111339144

20 202111340493

21 202111340758

22 202111370265

: 202111372733

24 202111379321

25 202111389689

26 202111399024

27 202111418409

28 202111430298

29 202111479986

20 202110158281

31 202110427029

32 202110843884

33 202110848925

34 202110853648

35 202110855260

36 202110857055

BADDAM PREM
KUMAR REDDY

MANUKONDA KAVYA
SREE

S RAJESH GUPTA

DILLI NIHARIKA

MITTAPELLY
RAVITEJA

LAXMANNAGARI
GOPIKA

PUTTAPATI SHASHI
KUMAR REDDY

GADDAM MANITHA

GURRAM
REEMASREE REDDY

SAl VIVEK MATTE

POTHULA VARSHA

KANDULA POOQJA

RAVELLA ANUJA

’

DHYAPA SREEVIDYA

BADDAM UMESH
REDDY

ERRI
LAVAKUMARREDDY

S MANOJ REDDY

KANCHARLA
AKSHITHA

KOLI HARINA

KANDHI VIDHYA
REDDY

MADDURI PRAVALIKA BTECH (CSE)/3

202110857055 MADDURI PRAVALIKA

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

Welcome

01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 15
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 13
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 1
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 45
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
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2021108%4085
202110881591
202110882719
202110890368
202110891883
202110896502
202110908474
202110921299
202110921467
202110922476
202110923794
202110931399
202110932110
202110935136
202110937935
202110941654
202110944522
202110947710
202110950652
202110950825

202110858603

GUNTAKA TEJA
VENKAT REDDY

VANGALA SRINATH

REDDY

GURRALA GOWTHAM

SAl

KASUKURTHI SRI

SOWMYA DEVI
BALUGURI

PRASHANTH RAO

PASHAM SWETHA

JUVVANTHULA
HARSHA

MANDALA ANANTH

REDDY

MEESALA NIKHIL

REDDY

MAGGIDI
NARSAREDDY

KUNAREDDY SHIVA

REDDY

ALUGULA VENKAT

REDDY

GOBBURI NANDINI

MERUGU SINDHU

CHERUKURI RAKESH

BHAGAVATULA
SASANK

BADREENATH
GUDIPUDI

YALAMCHERVU SRI

HARIKA

G SATISH KUMAR

REDDY

PATHURI NIKHITH

REDDY

M NITHYA

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH

S
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202110958632

202110958735

202110970094

202110991461

202110994864

202111009684

202111082781

202111124738

202109923070

202109928907

202109931435

202109942926

202110419967

202110420900

202110421238

202110422338

202110423998

202110424846

202110425011

202110425050

202110426335

KASAM SAI TEJA

YELALA SRIJA REDDY

BOKKA ARSHITH
REDDY

PEDDABANDYALA

YADI REDDY

ALLADI RANJITH

MANGANI JATIN

SRIPATHI ABHIRAM

REDDY

NEHA GUPTA

MANKENA RAHUL

GILLA ANIL KUMAR

BOINA NARASIMHA

SRIVATSA
MADUGULA UMA

MAHESHWAR RAO

MUDIAM HARSHA
VARDHAN REDDY

PALVAI HARISH

MARRY PRAVEEN

REDDY

MIRYALA VINAY

KYATHAM ANEESHA

PULIPELLI PAVANI

RITIKA NITIN
KULKARNI

HANMANTHU
SAMPATHREDDY

MALKAREDDY
JITHENDER

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4
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79 202110429622

80 202110430866

81 202110435863

82 202110439738

83 202110443523

84 202110443774

85 202110448038

86 202110451314

87 202110454841

88 202110496397

89 202110496897

90 202110533546

91 202110551092

an 202110552156

93 202110573572

94 202110657918

95 202110671562

96 202111263407

97 202111264408

08 202111289302
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ALUMALLA SHIRISHA

ERRI SAMAGNYA

OGETI SWETHA

MARAMRAJU VISHNU
SANDILYA

POTHI REDDY
KARTHIK REDDY

KANALA SATHWIKA

VUPPU SIVA SAI
VENKATA KRISHNA
GANESH

MUSUKU AISHWARYA

RAMIDI MANOJ
REDDY

PENUMUCHHU
RAMYA KEERTHI

PALWAI AKHILA
REDDY

MANCHIKANTI
ASRITHA

MAMIDI SOUJANYA

NARRAAJITHA

CHINTALA VAIBHAV
REDDY

VANGALA ARAVIND
REDDY

KOMMINENI
RITHINKRISHNA

CHETLAPALLI
SAMPATH KUMAR

KATIPALLY SHASHI
KUMAR

KARJALE AKASH
RERRY

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4

BTECH (CSE)/4
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202111295702
202111383500
202111400767
202111574417
202109920580
202109940312
202109948359
202110538379
202110828848
202110855513
202110863166
202110867316
202110874706
202110887645
202110889416
202110891747
202110892033
202110893777
202110911295
202110926639

202110927019

BALUGURI MOUNIKA

KAMSANI YAKSHITHA

PARDHA SARADHI
REDDY TALASANI

GOSTI RAJESH
REDDY

PERATI YASHWANTH

REDDY

CH OM SAI VAHINI

CHITUMALLA
MANIDEEP

JAMBULA RAKESH

REDDY

MADHAVARAM SHIVA
PRASAD

KAPPERA ANOOSHA

PEESU ALEKYA

MANKAL SUPRIYA

BRAMADHEVARA

VARUN KUMAR

ARTHAM ANJALI

GOUNI SRINIKA
REDDY

AYTHA PAVAN KALYAN

PALVAI VIGNESHWAR

REDDY

SIDDIRAJU SAI
KALYAN TEJA

RANGINENI GOPI

MADDINENI MAHESH

PINNAPUREDDY

MYTHLI REDDY

ayanthl
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202110934825

202110935113

202110938480

202110938488

202110944319

202110946081

202110946892

202110978370

202110985784

202110991105

202110994235

202109316191

202109556316

202109831943

202110428005

202110443833

GADDAM SAHANA

BANDARU RAM
REDDY

VANGALA CHITHRA

REDDY

MOTAM NAVADEEP

AMIT KUMAR SAMAL

ALA SRI TEJA REDDY

CHIRUMAMILLA SAI

TEJA

NAGOLLU NIKITHA

REDDY

DONDA SAMPATH

REDDY

DESI DEEKSHITHA

SHIVANNAGARI
VENKAT REDDY

VELUVALI SATYA
MADHUNIKA

YENNAM
KONDAREDDY

NALUMASU
VAISHNAVI

DEKKA SAl KIRAN

PERUMALLA MANISAI

THOTA BHAVANA

TEEGALA SAI KUMAR

KATTA HARMITHA

MALIGIREDDY
KEERTHI

BTECH (ECE)3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/4

BTECH (ECE)/4

BTECH (ECE)/4

BTECH (ECE)/4

BTECH (ECE)/4

BTECH (ECE)/4
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141 202110496837 KATKAM MEGHANA  BTECH (ECE)/4
142 202110510704 YANALAPRASANNA  BTECH (ECE)4
SEELAM UPENDRA
143 202110516872 BTECH (ECE)/4
REDDY
ETIKALA SAI CHARAN
144 202110526598 BTECH (ECE)/4
REDDY
THUMMALA PRADEEP
145 202110544221 BTECH (ECE)/4
REDDY
146 202110545797 BOBBALA DEEPA BTECH (ECE)/4
MANDA KALYAN
147 202110552041 BTECH (ECE)/4
REDDY
1 202110557211 POLAKA SRIJA BTECH (ECE)/4
YELLU DINESH
149 202110566833 BTECH (ECE)/4
REDDY
150 202110628821 TADIVAKA PAVAN TEJA BTECH (ECE)/4
151 202110660468 KASIREDDY NITHISH BTECH (ECE)/4
152 202110675147 MAMIDALASREEJA  BTECH (ECE)/4
NANDU SRIKANTH
153 202110867718 BTECH (ECE)/4
REDDY
BANDA VAMSHIDHAR
154 202109925018 BTECH (EEE)/4
REDDY
BTECH
156 202110480335 GOPIDI SRIDHAR
(MECHANICAL)/3
BTECH
156 202110927969 KORNU VENKATESH
(MECHANICAL)/3
BTECH
157 202108151087 ILENI RAMYA
(MECHANICAL)/4
BTECH
158 202109777513 G SUMANA
(MECHANICAL)/4
GOLLAPALLY UDAY  BTECH
150 202110537966
KIRAN REDDY (MECHANICAL)/4
VEMUGANTI
160 202107190565 M TECH (VLSI)2
LAXMIPRASANNA
161 202101341764 KUNAPAREDDY SONY MBA/2
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1
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ETTULA SAI 01-06- 31-05-

162 202109587248 MBA/
PRASANNA 4 2020 2021 1. = 8 g
PAKKIR VAMSHIDHAR 01-06- 31-05-
163 202109960012 MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
REDDY 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
164 202109978685 DODA DIVYA MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
ATTAPURAM 01-06- 31-05-
165 202109991960 MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
MAMATHA 2020 2021

01-06- 31-05-

166 202109992513 VARALA PREETHI MBA/2 12 27000 O 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

167 202110018925 O LAXMIDURGARAO MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

168 202110036745 MIRIYALAKALYANI ~ MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

202110051188 VAISHNAVI SHARMA ~ MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

170 202110077937 SURISHETTIVASAVI  MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
MIRYALA NIKHILA 01-06-  31-05-

171 202110103547 MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
PRAVALLIKA 2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

172 202110115646 KONREDDY LAVANYA MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

173 202110141045 NARRA SPANDHANA  MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

174 202110143620 KYATHAM MANASA  MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

175 202110169222 PANNALABHAVANI  MBA/2 12 27000 O 0 27000
2020 2021
. GUND REDDY 01-06-  31-05-

106 202110199123 MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
SRAVANTHI REDDY 2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

177 202110255083 NOMULASAMITHA ~ MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

178 202110314915 ANUGU PRAVALIKA  MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

179 202111473744 VISHAL GIRI MBA/2 12 27000 O O 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

180 202111478731 DAMMA KAVITHA MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-

181 202111508744 POOJA GEHLOT MBA/2 12 27000 0 0 27000
2020 2021
CHALAMALLA SAHITHI 01-06-  31-05-

182 202105796604 MTECH (CSE)/2 12 57000 0 0 57000
REDDY 2021

Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Tech
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t &

01-06- 31-05-

183 202106143783 GOGULA DIVYA MTECH (CSE)/2 2020 2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
SAMBU PRAVEEN 01-06- 31-05-

184 202107814709 MTECH (CSE)/2 12 57000 0 0 57000
KUMAR 2020 2021

Totals 6360000 0 0 6360000

July 17, 2023 03:49:25 PMJune 15, 2023 03:47:23 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued

AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Fresh Proceeding No. : 15301FRS0212100124 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22 5

SCHEDULED
CASTE
Course/Course Released |Released To |Mont Spl. | Other
S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee |RTF Amount
1/202111825771 |POLIGERI SWATHI B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
21202111121952 |MASAPAKA ANIL B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3202111100236 |MASAPAKA BABU B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
4202110813489 |DOMA SRUJALEENA B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
5/202110843154 |CHEPYALA VENU B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
6/202111849247  |GOVATHOTI SRIKAR PRIYATHAM B.TECH-CSM 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
71202111846113 |VANARASI SRINU BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
8202111934307 |GUMMADI STEVEN PAUL  |BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
9/202111874308  [KOMMULA LAXMI PRASANNA BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
10/202111852559 |SOMA DINAKARAN BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
11/202111027418 |INAPANURI RAKESH BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
12|202111186350 |DAMA ASHWINI BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
13/202110842575 |CHIPPALAPALLY MAHESH  |BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
14|202111065640  |ARUPULA SAIDURGAPRASAD BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
15(202110966473  |THEETLA VARSHITHA BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
16(202110882269 |NARA BHANU PRAKASH BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
17/202111845781 |GORATI YAMINI BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
18/202111042378 |DABBETA NITHEESH BTECH (ECE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
19/202110531989 |KANDIPATI NAVAKISHORE |BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
20(202110500430 |GUMMADI SAHASRA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
21|202109999678 |GALIMUDI MOUNIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
22|202110060645 |KANDLE SNEHITH BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
23|202110448401  |PANSARYA SIDDHU KALYAN BTECH MECHANICAL2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
24/202110513984 |M PRAVEEN KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
25(202108206770 |PANDI AKSHITA SAGAR M TECH (VLSl)/1 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
26|202106012775 |SERUBAI ANUSHA M TECH (VLS))/1 |06-01-20 31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
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271202112009001 |[MANDA VARSHA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
28|202111867772 |SONKAMBLE POOJA MBA/1 06-01-20 ([31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
29|202110472309 |[GANJIMALA DIVYA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
30{202110578690 |DHARMAPURI SUKESH MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
31/202109987330 [SILMULA BHARGAVI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
32/202109859656 |VEERLA AKHILA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
33|202109850266 |KODESELA SHRAVANI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
341202109822246 |PULIALA BHAVANA MBA/1 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
35/202109741937 |RAJPATHI REENA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
36/202109677164 |Y MAHESWARI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
37(202109556121 [SABBITHI CHANDINI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
38(202109512001 |MACHKURISANDHYA MBA/1 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
39(202109484403 |VOTARKAR MOUNIKA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
401202108724534 |GOMASA NAVEENA RANI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
411202107776374 KARRA NAGAMANI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
421202104737377 |ARUTLA DEEPTHI MBA/1 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
total 2234000 0 0 2234000
ist of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Fresh Proceeding No. : 15301FRS0212200166 Proceeding Dt. :22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
Course/Course Released |Released To |Mont Spl. | Other
S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee | RTF Amount
1/202110818172  |RUDRARAPU HARSHAVARDHAN BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
2(202111762218 |GANDHAM HARIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3/202111838594 |KARMANKAR AMBADAS BTECH (EEE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
41202107400292 BOJJA SWETHA M TECH EPS 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
5/202107467815 |KOTHAPALLY SUSHMA M TECH EPS 1 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
6/202109538830 |POTTIPAKA NAGARAIU MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
7|202109792136 |KASTHALA MAHESH BABU [MBA/1 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
8|202109841947  |MYLARAM SHARATH KUMAR MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
Total 414000 0 0 414000
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Renewal Proceeding No. : 15301RR50212100117 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarshi

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued

AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M

p Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22

Course/Course | Released |Released To|Mont Spl.

Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee RTF Amount
1|202111304224 |M JYOTHI B.TECH-CSD 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
2|202111150411 |VELPULA RAJESH BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3|202111392023 |[SURYAWANSHI SACHIN BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
4202111300172 |BARI BHANU PRASAD BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
5/202110206557 |K PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
6/202109822450 |[MANKALA BHASKAR BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
7|202107205341  [SAKHIRI ANILKUMAR BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
8(202107966682 |[SUDDAPALLY SUNNY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
9/202110631508 |KANDURI NITHIN KUMAR |BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000

10j202110028783 |PUTTAPAGA MANISHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
111202110006773 |PULI ANUSHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
12|202110538902 |DARESH ADARSH BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
13|202109619054 |PULIGILLA PRAVALIKA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202109534805 |PEYYALA SAI RAJU BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202109182167  [SINDI NIKHIL BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202111043220 |NARAPATI DINESH KUMAR [BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
202110966969 |KORIPELLI CHANDU BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
202110877384 |BOLUGURI MADHURI BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
202110136784 |P VAMSHI BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
202110697016 |GAJULA JOSHNA BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202110506830 |MATHANGI ARUN KUMAR [BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202109730104 |MYPA SAI TEJA BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202109650421 |KOTREPALLI APARNA BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202109946748  |DOBBALA SANTHOSH KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
202110096025 |MUNJAM SAIKIRAN BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
202109569104 |GYARA AVINASH BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202109230415 |KASI THARUNTEJA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
202109881231 |MACHA PRAVEEN KUMAR |BTECH MECHANICAL4  [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
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202107296923

M TECH (VLSI)/2

12

29 THAMBALLA POOJA 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 57000 0 0 57000
30/202106057427 |CHANCHALA BABYSHALINI |M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
31|202103109909 |GADDAM ARAVIND M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
32|202107224745 |BODDU RAMYA M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
33|202108763996 |PANTHANGI UMA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
34/202108355536 |[THUNGA NAVYASRI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
35/202108154505 |[BELLE NAVYA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
36/202107744563 |VANGAPALLY SRIKANTH MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
37(202107234230 |ANKAGALLA JEEVAN MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
38|202105016155 [VASKULA RAJKUMAR MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
39(202110110367 |YERRA MANASA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
40|202109746765 |GAJJALA SAIPRIYA MTECH (CSE)/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
41|202109594495 |ERAVELLI SANDHYARANI MTECH (CSE)/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
42(202109548166 |MANURI MALLIKA MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
43|202100433886 |CHINTHA PALLI SRILATHA |MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
Total 2461000 0 0 2461000
List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15301RRS0212200164 Proceeding Dt. :22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
Course/Course | Released |Released To|Mont Spl. | Other

S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee | RTF Amount
1/202110013931 |M MALLESH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
2|202110629907 |B BHANU PRASAD BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3/202110418845 |ERRA POULU BTECH MECHANICAL2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
4]202109873753 |BYAGARI MOUNIKA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
Total 255000 0 0 255000

SCHEDULED TRIBE
List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15302RRS0212100052 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarshi

p Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22

| s.No | Applicant No I Student Name

Mont| Tution Fee| Spl. | Other [RTF Amount |

| Course/Course | Released IReIeased To
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06-01-20

1/202110766468 B.TECH-CSM 2 31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
2|202110420598 |SAPAVATH LOKESH B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3|202110479141 |RAMAVATH PAVAN NAIK  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
4/202106018338 |NENAVATH JAIPAL BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
5/202110202308 |P RAMULU BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
6/202108168032 |BHUKYA SREELATHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
7|202107190802  [VISLAVATH BHASKAR NAIK BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
8/202110250951 |M RAMESH BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
9]202110078114 [GUGULOTHU KAMESH BABU BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
10{202110655414  [KATRAVATH RAM CHARAN NAIK BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
11j202111156559 |BANOTH SIDHU NAYAK BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
12]202110046033 |PANUGOTHU MUNI BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
131202110112564 |KORRA NAVEEN BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
141202110198474 |DHARAVATH NARASIMHA |BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
15|202110220312 |BANOTH RAJESH BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
16]/202109625056 |GUGULOTH PAVAN BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
17(202110506735 |ESLAVATH SREEDHAR BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
18|202110582627 |BHUKYA PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
19]202109943360 |LAVUDYA RAMBABU BTECH MECHANICAL3  [06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
20{202109980608  |VISLAVATH PAVAN KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
21/202108150633 |LAKAVATH DEVARAJ BTECH MECHANICAL4 |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
22|202108324286 |RAMAVATH KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL4 - |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
23/202103649081 |RAMAVATH NARENDAR M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
24|202105181489 (KUTHATI VENKATESH M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
25|202104474804  |DHANAVATH ASHOK NAIK |MBA/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
26|202107698749 |PEESODI SHIVANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
27|202108209677  |VAKDOTH SHASHI REKHA  [MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
Total 1614000 0 0 1614000
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ECONOMICALLY BACKWARD CLASSES
List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15306RRS0212200071 Procee ing Dt. :06-09-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
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Course/Course Released [ Released To|Mont Spl. | Other

S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee | RTF Amount
1/202111370573 DESHAVENI AKSHAYARAO |B.TECH-CSD 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
2202111332099 |[SURYADEVARA UJWALA B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
3|202111347387 |G DIWAKAR B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
41202111350548 |NELAVALLI DINESH B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
5|202110620014 |MUKKA SHASHANK BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
6/202111287596 |BETHAPUDI SRUA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
7202111288902 [CHEERLA SATHVIKA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
8202111289837  |ABHISHEK SINGH TOMAR  [BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
9|202111295371 |ANUGU VARSHA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
10{202111296407 |MODDU SAKSHITH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
11]202111304492  [TIRUMAREDDY AJITESH REDDY BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
121202111311035 [GUDELLI JASWANTH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
13|202111318048  |NALLA YASHWANTH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
14(202111318124 KUNATI SRIKANTH REDDY  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
15|202111318476 (KOTA PAVANI BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
16/202111318560 [BADDAM PREM KUMAR REDDY BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
17]202111319946 |MANUKONDA KAVYA SREE |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
18/202111335422 |S RAJESH GUPTA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
19]202111339144 DILLI NIHARIKA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
20/202111340493 |MITTAPELLY RAVITEJA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
21/202111340758 [LAXMANNAGARI GOPIKA  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
22|202111370265  [PUTTAPATI SHASHI KUMARREDDY  [BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
23(202111372733 |GADDAM MANITHA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
24|202111379321 |GURRAM REEMASREE BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
25(202111389689  |SAl VIVEK MATTE BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
26|202111399024 POTHULA VARSHA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
271202111418409 |KANDULA POOJA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
28|202111430298 |RAVELLA ANUJA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
291202111479986 DHYAPA SREEVIDYA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
30|202110158281 BADDAM UMESH REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
31/202110427029 |ERRI LAVAKUMARREDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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32|202110843884 |S MANOJ REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
33|202110848925 |KANCHARLA AKSHITHA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
34|202110853648 |KOLI HARINA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
35/202110855260 |KANDHI VIDHYA REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
36/202110857055 |MADDURI PRAVALIKA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
37|202110874086 |GUNTAKA TEJA VENKAT REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
38/202110881591 |VANGALA SRINATH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
39|202110882719 |GURRALA GOWTHAM SAl |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
40]202110890368  |KASUKURTHI SRISOWMYA DEVI BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
41]/202110891883 [BALUGURI PRASHANTH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
421202110896502 |PASHAM SWETHA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
43]202110908474 |JUVVANTHULA HARSHA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
441202110921299 |MANDALA ANANTH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
45{202110921467 |MEESALA NIKHIL REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
46|202110922476 |MAGGIDI NARSAREDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
47)202110923794  |KUNAREDDY SHIVA REDDY [BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
48(202110931399 |ALUGULA VENKAT REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
49|202110932110 |GOBBURI NANDINI BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
50/202110935136 |MERUGU SINDHU BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
51|202110937935 |CHERUKURI RAKESH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
52(202110941654 |BHAGAVATULA SASANK BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
53|202110944522 |BADREENATH GUDIPUDI BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
54|202110947710 |YALAMCHERVU SRI HARIKA |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
55|202110950652 |G SATISH KUMAR REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
56|202110950825  [PATHURI NIKHITH REDDY  |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
57]202110958603 |M NITHYA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
58(202110958632 |KASAM SAI TEJA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
59]202110958735 |YELALA SRIJA REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
60/202110970094 |BOKKA ARSHITH REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
61|202110991461  |PEDDABANDYALA YAD! REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
62|202110994864 |ALLADI RANJITH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
63|202111009684 |MANGANI JATIN BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
64|202111082781  |SRIPATHI ABHIRAM REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 _  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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65|202111124738 |NEHA GUPTA. BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
66/202109923070 |MANKENA RAHUL BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
67|202109928907 |GILLA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
68|202109931435  [BOINA NARASIMHA SRIVATSA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
69]202109942926  |MADUGULA UMA MAHESHWARRAO |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
70]202110419967  |MUDIAM HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
71]202110420900 |PALVAI HARISH BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
72|1202110421239 |MARRY PRAVEEN REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
731202110422338 |MIRYALA VINAY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
74/202110423998 |KYATHAM ANEESHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
75|202110424846  |PULIPELLI PAVANI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
761202110425011  |RITIKA NITIN KULKARNI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
77|202110425050 |HANMANTHU SAMPATHREDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
78/202110426335 |MALKAREDDY JITHENDER |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
79/202110429622 |ALUMALLA SHIRISHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
80]202110430866 |ERRI SAMAGNYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
81/202110435863 |OGETI SWETHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
821202110439738  |MARAMRAIU VISHNU SANDILYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
83|202110443523  |POTHI REDDY KARTHIK REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
84/202110443774 |KANALA SATHWIKA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
85/202110448038  |GANESH BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
86|202110451314 |MUSUKU AISHWARYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
87|202110454841 |RAMIDI MANOJ REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
88|202110496397  |PENUMUCHHU RAMYA KEERTHI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
89|202110496897 |PALWAI AKHILA REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
90|202110533546 |MANCHIKANTI ASRITHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
91|202110551092 |MAMIDI SOUJANYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
92|202110552156 |NARRA AJITHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
93|202110573572  |CHINTALA VAIBHAV REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
94/1202110657918  [VANGALA ARAVIND REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
95/202110671562 KOMMINENI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
96|202111263407  |CHETLAPALLI SAMPATH KUMAR BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
97(202111264408 KATIPALLY SHASHI KUMAR |BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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98|202111289302 BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 12 35000 0 0 35000

99|202111295702 |BALUGURI MOUNIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
100{202111383500 |[KAMSANI YAKSHITHA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
101/202111400767  |PARDHA SARADHI REDDY TALASANI | BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
102{202111574417 |GOSTI RAJESH REDDY BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
103/202109920580 |PERATI YASHWANTH REDDY|BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
104/202109940312 |CH OM SAI VAHINI BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
105/202109948359  |CHITUMALLA MANIDEEP BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
106/202110538379 |JAMBULA RAKESH REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
107/202110828848  |MADHAVARAM SHIVA PRASAD BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
108|202110855513 |KAPPERA ANOOSHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
109]202110863166 |PEESU ALEKYA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
110{202110867316 |MANKAL SUPRIYA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
111[/202110874706 |BRAMADHEVARA VARUN KUMAR BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1121202110887645 |ARTHAM ANJALI BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1131202110889416 |GOUNI SRINIKA REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
114/202110891747 |AYTHA PAVAN KALYAN BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
115/202110892033 |PALVAI VIGNESHWAR BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
116{202110893777 [SIDDIRAJU SAI KALYAN TEJA |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
117|202110911295 |[RANGINENI GOPI BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
118(202110926639 (MADDINENI MAHESH BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
119(202110927019  [PINNAPUREDDY MYTHLI REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
120{202110934825 |(GADDAM SAHANA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
121/202110934914 |BANDARU RAM REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1221202110935113 |VANGALA CHITHRA REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1231202110938480 |MOTAM NAVADEEP BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
124{202110938488 |AMIT KUMAR SAMAL BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
125|202110944319 |ALA SRI TEJA REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
126/202110946081 |CHIRUMAMILLA SAITEJA  |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
127]202110946892 |NAGOLLU NIKITHA REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
128[202110978370 [DONDA SAMPATH REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
129(202110985784 |AITHA SWAMYNATH BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
130{202110991105 |DESI DEEKSHITHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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131|202110994235  |SHIVANNAGARI VENKAT REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1321202111148365  [VELUVALI SATYA MADHUNIKA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
133|202109316191 |YENNAM KONDAREDDY BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
134]202109556316 |NALUMASU VAISHNAVI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
135/202109831943 |DEKKA SAI KIRAN BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
136/202110428005 |PERUMALLA MANISAI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
137]202110431914 |THOTA BHAVANA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
138(202110443833 |TEEGALA SAI KUMAR BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
139]202110444220 |KATTA HARMITHA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
140|202110449291 |MALIGIREDDY KEERTHI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1411202110496837 |KATKAM MEGHANA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1421202110510704 |YANALA PRASANNA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1431202110516872 |SEELAM UPENDRA REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000| 0 0 35000
144|202110526598 |ETIKALA SAI CHARAN BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
145|202110544221 |THUMMALA PRADEEP BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
146|202110545797 |BOBBALA DEEPA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1471202110552041 |MANDA KALYAN REDDY BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
148(202110557211 |POLAKA SRIJA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
149]202110566833  |YELLU DINESH REDDY BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
150{202110628821 |TADIVAKA PAVAN TEJA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
151]202110660468 |KASIREDDY NITHISH BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
152(202110675147 |MAMIDALA SREEJA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1531202110867718 |NANDU SRIKANTH REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
154|202109925018 |BANDA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
155(202110480335 |GOPIDI SRIDHAR BTECH MECHANICAL 3 |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
156|202110927969 |KORNU VENKATESH BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1571202108151087 |ILENI RAMYA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
158|202109777513 |G SUMANA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
159]202110537966  |GOLLAPALLY UDAY KIRAN REDDY BTECH MECHANICAL4  106-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
160|202107190565  |VEMUGANTI LAXMIPRASANNA M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
161/202101341764 |KUNAPAREDDY SONY MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
162|202109587248 |ETTULA SAI PRASANNA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
163(202109960012 |PAKKIR VAMSHIDHAR MBA/2 _|06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
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164|/202109978685 |DODA DIVYA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
165[202109991960 |ATTAPURAM MAMATHA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
166|/202109992513 |VARALA PREETHI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
167|202110018925 |O LAXMI DURGA RAO MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
168/202110036745 |MIRIYALA KALYANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
169]202110051188 |VAISHNAVI SHARMA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
170]202110077937 |SURISHETTI VASAVI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
171|202110103547  |MIRYALA NIKHILA PRAVALLIKA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
172|1202110115646 (KONREDDY LAVANYA MBA/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
1731202110141045 |[NARRA SPANDHANA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
1741202110143620 |[KYATHAM MANASA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
175({202110169222 [(PANNALA BHAVANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
176(202110199123 [GUND REDDY SRAVANTHI REDDY MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
177|202110255083 |NOMULA SAMITHA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
178(202110314915 ANUGU PRAVALIKA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
179(202111473744 |VISHAL GIRI MBA/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
180]202111478731 DAMMA KAVITHA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
181|202111508744 POOJA GEHLOT MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
182|202105796604 CHALAMALLA SAHITHI MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
183|202106143783 |GOGULA DIVYA MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
184(202107814709 [SAMBU PRAVEEN KUMAR |MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
Total 6360000 0 0 6360000
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Statement of Account
AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

GUNTHPALLY VILLAGE HAYATH NAGAR MANDAL

Union Bank of India

RANGA REDDY DIST Branch 1294-VANASTHALI PURAM
City HYDERABAD Customer Id 30334077

State TELANGANA Account No 129411100000159

Country INDIA Account Currency INR

Zip 500070 Account Type Current Account

Mobile No 919704755516 MICR Code 500026183

E-mail IFSC Code UBIND812943

Statement Date : 21/07/2023 15:41
Records from 1 to 60. No more records available. Statement Period From -01/04/2021 To 31/03/2022
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For any queries, please get in touch with us on our 24 x 7 customer service heip line nmaab’ﬂ’z‘z #, Cu Lgmqrsﬁmﬁd\a' India need to dial +91 80 2530 2510.
This is a system generated output and requires no signature. Customers are reques d ;?mmgdfalély notlfy the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement
TO AVAIL OUR LOAN PRODUCTS GIVE MISSED CALL A 9619333333 OR SMS <ULOAN> TO 56161
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For any queries, please get in touch with us on our 24 x 7 customer service help line no.1800 2222 44 #, Customers outside India need to dial +91 80 2530 2510.
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